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ORDERS OF THE TREASURER-PURCHASE ORDERS BY DEPARTMENT
8/2/2021 THROUGH  8/15/2021
VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.O. DATE AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ DESCRIPTION
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2205753 08/06/2021 65.00 ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONE 3) TH11052 0734 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2205753 08/06/2021 259.77 ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONE 3) THI11052 0650 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
1 FY 2022 32477
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205603 08/05/2021 65.93 ACAD SCH DIV (ELEM ZONEI) ON11052 0610 900XS  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
1 FY 2022 65.93
JOSTENS INC 2205156 08/03/2021 35,000.00 ACAD SCH DIV (HIGH SCHOOLS) SX11052 0891 900XS  DIPLOMA, HIGH SCHOOL ALL COMPONENTS (7911)
JOSTENS INC VR #DIPLOMAS AND COVERS**
1 FY 2022 35,000.00
EDMENTUM INC 2205725 08/06/2021 234,178.91 ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AO11740 0735 900XW SOFTWARE **
EDMENTUM INC 2205725 08/06/2021 365,655.25 ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AO11740 0735 900XW SOFTWARE **
EDMENTUM INC 2205725 08/06/2021 92,250.00 ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AO11740 0349 900XW  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
FLORIDA VIRTUAL SCHOOL 2205833 08/09/2021 2,204,000.00 ACADEMIC SERVICES DIVISION AO0O12013 0650 473GL  SOFTWARE **
2 FY 2022 2,896,084.16
KCA 2205157 08/03/2021 56.00 ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11034 0810 900XS  SERVICE, MEMBERSHIP **
NATIONAL COLLEGE ATTAINMENT NI 2205371 08/04/2021 825.00 ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11034 0338 900XS  SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206102 08/10/2021 78.00 ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11034 0734 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206796 08/13/2021 12.06 ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11052 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206796 08/13/2021 4.12 ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11052 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206796 08/13/2021 16.90 ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11052 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206796 08/13/2021 9.60 ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11052 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206796 08/13/2021 16.07 ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11052 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206796 08/13/2021 23.59 ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11052 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206796 08/13/2021 19.56 ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11052 0610 900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
POSITIVE PROMOTIONS INC 2205274 08/03/2021 718.80 ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11104 0610 125X NOVELTIES, (MISCELLANEOUS) (KPC CLS 2017)
(1020) **
POSITIVE PROMOTIONS INC 2205274 08/03/2021 55.00 ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11104 0610 125X NOVELTIES, (MISCELLANEOUS) (KPC CLS 2017)
(1020) **
POSITIVE PROMOTIONS INC 2205274 08/03/2021 82.66 ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11104 0610 125X SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **
SIN DATA CENTER LLC 2206740 08/13/2021 1,382.17 ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11034 0734 900XS COMPUTER, DELL (KYMA-758-2100000423)**
TROXELL COMMUNICATIONS INC 2206320 08/11/2021 52.00 ACADEMIC SUPPORT SERVICES SP11104 0650 125X EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)
7 FY 2022 3,351.53
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2204980 08/02/2021 111.82 ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AI11052 0643 900XS  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2205044 08/02/2021 111.82 ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AI11052 0643 900XS  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2206193 08/11/2021 41.93 ACCELERATED IMPROVEMENT (AIS) AI11052 0643 900XS  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **
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3 FY 2022 265.57

GRAINGER 2206624 08/12/2021 500.00  ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACI1407 0733 900XS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, INDUSTRIAL GRAINGER
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000002) (1057) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206103 08/10/2021 3120 ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC11082 0610  900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206103 08/10/2021 1480  ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACI1082 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206103 08/10/2021 559  ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACI1082 0610  900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206476 08/12/2021 10.80  ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACI1082 0610  900XS  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

VICTOR TECHNOLOGY LLC 2206300 08/11/2021 6499  ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC11407 0733 900XS FURNITURE, MISCELLANEOUS **

VICTOR TECHNOLOGY LLC 2206300 08/11/2021 99.99  ACCOUNTING SERVICES AC11407 0733 900XS FURNITURE, MISCELLANEOUS **

VICTOR TECHNOLOGY LLC 2206300 08/11/2021 399.99  ACCOUNTING SERVICES ACI1407 0733 900XS FURNITURE, MISCELLANEOUS **

4 FY 2022 1,127.36
CDW LLC 2205067 08/02/2021 16582 ACCT, RES & SYSTEM IMP EVII217 0739 900XS COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS

(CHARGING CARTS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020)**

CDW LLC 2205138 08/02/2021 88.78  ACCT, RES & SYSTEM IMP EV11217 0650 900XS  COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS
(CHARGING CARTS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020)**

COGNIA INC 2205908 08/09/2021 660.00  ACCT, RES & SYSTEM IMP EVI11217 0338 900XS  SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **

THE LANG COMPANY 2205705 08/06/2021 1,000.00  ACCT, RES & SYSTEM IMP EV11217 0432 900XS  SERVICE, MANAGED PRINT MAINTENANCE
AGREEMENT/METER CLICK

4 FY 2022 1,914.60

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2206537 08/12/2021 59.67  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT11302 0610 900XS  PUNCH, THREE HOLE 40 SHEET CAPACITY NO JAM
TECHNOLOGY EZ SQUEEZE. BOSTITCH #HP40 VR
#BOSHP40

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2206537 08/12/2021 33.87  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS AT11302 0610 900XS  PAD, POST-IT-NOTES POP-UP REFILLS 3" X 3"

ASSORTED COLORS 100 SHEET/PAD 12PADS/PACK.
3M #R33012AN VR# MMMR33012AN

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206538 08/12/2021 4505  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS ATI1302 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206538 08/12/2021 11.97  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS ATI1302 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206538 08/12/2021 6.15  ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS ATI1302 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
2 FY 2022 156.71
DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE IN 2205746  08/06/2021 2584  ADMINISTRATION ADI1075 0650  900XS COPIERS, DUPLICATORS, ACCESSORIES, PARTS,
SUPPLIES,PURCHASE/LEASE (RICOH)
(MA-758-2000000222) (1084) **
1 FY 2022 25.84
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206797 08/13/2021 2129  ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0610 1871  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206797 08/13/2021 1725  ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0610 1871  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
THE LANG COMPANY 2205719 08/06/2021 15722 ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0650 1871  TONER & SUPPLIES, PARTS, COPIER COPYSTAR (KPC

CLS-2017) (1020)**
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VITALSMARTS LC 2205604 08/05/2021 2,650.00  ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0643 3651 BOOK **
VITALSMARTS LC 2205604 08/05/2021 27.00  ADULT EDUCATION AE12067 0643 3651 SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
3 FY 2022 2,872.76
HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2206728 08/13/2021 61.32  ALFRED BINET SCHOOL 1831077 0610 ECEXN TISSUE, FACIAL LINT FREE 2 PLY ABSORBENT
POP-UP 100 SHEETS/BOX 30 BXS/CASE. GEORGIA
PACIFIC #48580 VR #GEO48580
1 FY 2022 61.32
ANN CUMMINS BOGAN 2205043 08/02/2021 2,900.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401EP  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
COLLEGE ENTRANCE EXAMINATION 2206140 08/10/2021 4,500.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0650 552EP  SOFTWARE **
ISAFE ENTERPRISES LLC 2205983 08/09/2021 1,100.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0650 552EP  SOFTWARE **
PRINCIPAL MATTERS LLC 2206020 08/10/2021 9,000.00  ARCHDIOCESE OFFIC 9872027 0322 401FP  SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **
4 FY 2022 17,500.00
SIN DATA CENTER LLC 2205465 08/04/2021 1,120.33 ~ ASSESSMENT TS11748 0734 900XS  COMPUTER, DELL (KYMA-758-2100000423)**
1 FY 2022 1,120.33
CENGAGE LEARNING INC 2206006 08/10/2021 50.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181077 0650 900XF  SERVICE, SUBSCRIPTION (ON-LINE) **
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205820 08/09/2021 17.58 ~ ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  PROTECTOR, SHEET TOP LOADING 8 1/2" X 11"
INSERTS THREE HOLE PUNCHED HEAVY GAUGE
CLEAR 100/BX C-LINE #62028 VR #CL162028
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205820 08/09/2021 5.04  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA NOTEBOOK, STENO 6" X 9" 16-LB PAPER GREGG
RULE GREEN 80 SHEET SPIRAL BINDING RULED
WITH RED CENTER LINE. UNIVERSAL #86920 VR
#UNV86920
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205820 08/09/2021 18.72  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  BOOK, PHONE MESSAGE 11" X 5 1/2" WHITE
ORIGINAL W/CARBONLESS CANARY DUPLICATE
4/PAGE 400 SETS/BOOK. TOPS VR #TOP4003
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205820 08/09/2021 1.68  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  CARD, INDEX BLANK 3" X 5" WHITE (100/PKG).
OXFORD VR #OXF30
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205820 08/09/2021 3.24  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA CARD, INDEX BLANK 4" X 6" WHITE (100/PKG).
OXFORD VR #OXF40
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205820 08/09/2021 5.64  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA CARD, INDEX BLANK 5" X 8" WHITE (100/PKG).
OXFORD VR #OXF50
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205820 08/09/2021 1.62  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  CARD, INDEX RULED 3" X 5" WHITE (100/PKG).
OXFORD VR #OXF31
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205820 08/09/2021 3.60  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  CARD, INDEX RULED 4" X 6" WHITE (100/PKG).
OXFORD VR #0XF41
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205820 08/09/2021 594  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  CARD, INDEX RULED 5" X 8" WHITE (100/PKG).
OXFORD VR #0XF51
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205820 08/09/2021 4.80  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  CLIP, PAPER #2 JUMBO WIRE NICKELED 2" 100/BX.
CHARLES LEONARD VR #LEO301E
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205820 08/09/2021 2476 ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  PAD DISPENSER, POST-IT-NOTES FOR 3" X 3" POP-UP
NOTES, WEIGHTED. 3M #D330BK VR
#MMMDS330BK
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205820 08/09/2021 6.77  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  ENVELOPE, CATALOG 9" X 12" 28 LB. KRAFT
W/GUMMED FLAP REINFORCED EYELET & 2 PRONG
CLASP 100/BOX. UNIVERSAL #35264
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205820 08/09/2021 16.18  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  PAD, POST-IT NOTES, 4" X 6" LINED YELLOW 100

SHEETS/PAD 5 PADS/PACK. 3M #6605PK VR
#MMMO6605PK
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205820 08/09/2021 67.68 ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA TAPE, BOX SEALING CLEAR EZ START 1.88" X 54.6

YDS 3" CORE HEAVY DUTY COMMERCIAL GRADE
DUCK #299002 VR #DUC299002

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205820 08/09/2021 8.82  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610  900XA TAPE, CORRECTION WHITE 1/6" X 394" TOMBOW
#68620 VR #TOM68620

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205820 08/09/2021 7.68  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610  900XA TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 3/4" X 1296" ROLL 1"
CORE 3M #6200341296 VR #MMM6200341296

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205820 08/09/2021 20.88  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610  900XA TAPE, MASKING 1 1/2" X 60 YD ROLL GENERAL
PURPOSE 3M #260036A VR #MMM260036A

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2206575 08/12/2021 105.16  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181013 0650  900XF  PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **

GREENWAY SHREDDING & RECYCLIN 2206007  08/10/2021 600.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181077 0349  900XF SERVICE, DOCUMENT SHREDDING **

KEITH DANIEL AND ASSOCIATES 2205380  08/04/2021 362.88  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE WOOD/METAL.

KRUEGER INTERNATIONAL/KI (BID 7906) (BID
DISCOUNT IS 46.50%) **

MACKIN BOOK COMPANY 2206172 08/10/2021 1,050.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0643 900XF  BOOK, EBOOKS (% BID 7651)**

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2205372 08/04/2021 28.60  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610  900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2205372 08/04/2021 89.11  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610  900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2205818 08/09/2021 11572 ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181013 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

PERMA BOUND 2206202 08/11/2021 1217.70  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679 716X  BOOK, LIBRARY BINDING OR TRADE EDITIONS (%
BID 7651) **

PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL ! 2206049  08/10/2021 902.85  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181077 0531 900XF  SERVICE, POSTAGE METER **

RAYMOND WEAVER 2206050  08/10/2021 600.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0182826 0679  712X2  CHORAL SHEET MUSIC, ACCOMPANIMENT
RECORDINGS (7929) **

SCHARDEIN MECHANICAL CONTRAC 2206005  08/10/2021 15,817.00  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181118 0434  900XF  SERVICE, PLUMBING **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205819 08/09/2021 1176  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610  900XA CLIP, BINDER LARGE 2" WIDTH 1" CAPACITY 12/BX.
SCHOOL SMART VR #032403

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205819  08/09/2021 4.80  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610  900XA  CLIP, BINDER MEDIUM 1 1/4" WIDTH 5/8" CAPACITY
12/BX. SCHOOL SMART VR #032400

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205819  08/09/2021 228  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610  900XA  CLIP, BINDER SMALL 3/4" WIDTH 3/8" CAPACITY
12/BX. SCHOOL SMART VR #032397

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205819 08/09/2021 384  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610  900XA DISPENSER, TAPE 1" CORE WILL ACCEPT 1/2" OR 3/4"

WIDE ROLLS, DESK TYPE BLACK FINISH WEIGHTED
BASE. SCHOOL SMART VR #040617

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205819 08/09/2021 12.15 ~ ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA ENVELOPE, CATALOG KRAFT WITH SELF-ADHESIVE
CLOSURE 10" X 13" 28 LB REINFORCED SEAMS
100/BOX SCHOOL SMART #2013912

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205819 08/09/2021 1290  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  PAD, LEGAL 8 1/2" X 11 3/4" 16LB PAPER, PADDED
WHITE ONLY PERFORATED 50 SHEETS/PAD 12/PK .
SCHOOL SMART #027433

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205819 08/09/2021 3.08  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  PAPER, LOOSELEAF 3 HOLE PUNCHED COLLEGE

RULE 8 1/2" X 11" WHITE BOND W/RED MARGIN
LINES 200 SHEET/PK. SCHOOL SMART VR #085289
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205819 08/09/2021 11.94  ATHERTON HIGH SCHOOL 0181977 0610 900XA  SCISSORS, TEACHERS 8" LONG, BENT HANDLE, LEFT
OR RIGHT HAND, STAINLESS STEEL BLADES
SCHOOL SMART #084851 VR #084851
13 FY 2022 21,222.40

HURST OFFICE SUPPLIERS 2206432 08/11/2021 501.20 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441987 0733 900XA  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM OFFICE WOOD/METAL
HON (BID 7906) (BID DISCOUNT IS 58.51%) **
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HURST OFFICE SUPPLIERS 2206432 08/11/2021 799.92  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441987 0733 900XA FURNITURE, CLASSROOM OFFICE WOOD/METAL
HON (BID 7906) (BID DISCOUNT IS 58.51%) **

HURST OFFICE SUPPLIERS 2206432 08/11/2021 595.18  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441987 0733 900XA FURNITURE, CLASSROOM OFFICE WOOD/METAL
HON (BID 7906) (BID DISCOUNT IS 58.51%) **

HURST OFFICE SUPPLIERS 2206432 08/11/2021 1,69540  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441118 0733 900XF  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM OFFICE WOOD/METAL
HON (BID 7906) (BID DISCOUNT IS 58.51%) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2205821  08/09/2021 4.18  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2205821 08/09/2021 27.89  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206151  08/10/2021 13522 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206151  08/10/2021 8471  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206151  08/10/2021 579.84  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206151 08/10/2021 152.69  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206151  08/10/2021 191.43  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206151  08/10/2021 19143  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206151  08/10/2021 19143  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

QUILL CORPORATION 2205697  08/06/2021 258  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF  ERASER, DRY ERASE SOFT PILE 5 1/8" WIDE. EXPO
VR #81505

QUILL CORPORATION 2205697  08/06/2021 3448  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF SHARPENER, PENCIL ELECTRIC, MULTI-HOLE,

SMART STOP FEATURE, NON SKID FEET EXTRA
LARGE SHAVINGS RECEPTACLE. X-ACTO VR #1675

QUILL CORPORATION 2205697 08/06/2021 22.47  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP BLACK
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR 12/BOX. EXPO VR #80001BK

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205698 08/06/2021 10.56 ~ AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  ERASER, PENCIL LARGE SOFT PINK BEVEL 2-15/32" X
1" X 3/8" 12/BOX SCHOOL SMART VR #077356

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205698 08/06/2021 1592  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610 900XF  SCISSORS, TEACHERS 8" LONG, BENT HANDLE, LEFT

OR RIGHT HAND, STAINLESS STEEL BLADES
SCHOOL SMART #084851 VR #084851

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205699 08/06/2021 2771  AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
TIME WARNER CABLE 2206784 08/13/2021 52500 AUDUBON TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 0441077 0899  900XF  SERVICE, FEE **
7 FY 2022 6,686.05

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2205315 08/03/2021 593.60 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610  900XF IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1700000683) **

CMTA INC 2205039 08/02/2021 56,667.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1053611 0450  922XX  SERVICE, ARCHITECTS **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205968 08/09/2021 150.15  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0650  900XF  PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205968 08/09/2021 150.15  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0650  900XF  PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205968 08/09/2021 150.15  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0650  900XF PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205968 08/09/2021 150.15  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0650  900XF  PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205968 08/09/2021 150.15  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0650  900XF  PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205968 08/09/2021 150.15  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0650  900XF  PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC

CLS-2017) (1020) **
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205968 08/09/2021 309.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0650 900XF  PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2206162 08/10/2021 318.70  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0650 900XF  PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2206162 08/10/2021 318.70  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0650 900XF  PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2206162 08/10/2021 14022 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0650 900XF  PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **

DRENNAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2205093 08/02/2021 1,113.00  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051987 0733 900XA BOOKCASE, WOOD 36" W X 30" H X 12" D W/1 FIXED
SHELF. PAINT FINISHES. COMMUNITY CONGRESS VR
#C03630BC (SPECIFY COLOR) **

DRENNAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2205093 08/02/2021 751.00  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051987 0733 900XA BOOKCASE, WOOD 36" W X 84" H X 12" D W/1 FIXED
SHELF & (4) ADJUSTABLE SHELVES. PAINT FINISHES.
COMMUNITYCONGRESS VR #CO03684BC - PAINTED
(SPECIFY COLOR) **

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 2206474  08/12/2021 3,352.50  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051170 0644 TXTXA BOOK, PRE-OWNED TEXTBOOKS, SUPPLEMENTAL
INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS AND RELATED ITEMS
(BID DISCOUNT 15% OFF LIST) (7662) **

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 2206474  08/12/2021 4,000.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051170 0643 TXTXA BOOK, PRE-OWNED TEXTBOOKS, SUPPLEMENTAL
INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS AND RELATED ITEMS
(BID DISCOUNT 15% OFF LIST) (7662) **

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS 2206474  08/12/2021 1,133.25  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051170 0643 TXTXA BOOK, PRE-OWNED TEXTBOOKS, SUPPLEMENTAL
INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS AND RELATED ITEMS
(BID DISCOUNT 15% OFF LIST) (7662) **

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2206726 08/13/2021 3,156.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS CUSTODIAL **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2206751 08/13/2021 52.82  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA-758-1800000035) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2206751 08/13/2021 17.78  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA-758-1800000035) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2206751 08/13/2021 93.86  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA-758-1800000035) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2206751 08/13/2021 3572 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA-758-1800000035) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2206751 08/13/2021 107.62  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA-758-1800000035) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2206751 08/13/2021 29.48  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA-758-1800000035) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2206751 08/13/2021 26.56  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA-758-1800000035) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2206751 08/13/2021 33.06  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA-758-1800000035) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2206751 08/13/2021 2373 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA-758-1800000035) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2206751 08/13/2021 21.83  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA-758-1800000035) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2206751 08/13/2021 36.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA-758-1800000035) (1077) **

MOON MINIS LLC 2205924 08/09/2021 29500 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0449 900XF  DUMPSTER, 8 CUBIC YARD SLANT FRONT

OATES FLAG COMPANY INC 2206529  08/12/2021 69.00  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610 900XF  FLAG & FLAG POLE & ACCESSORIES **

OATES FLAG COMPANY INC 2206529  08/12/2021 42.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610 900XF  FLAG & FLAG POLE & ACCESSORIES **

OATES FLAG COMPANY INC 2206529  08/12/2021 1839  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

PIONEER MANUFACTURING CO 2205159  08/03/2021 558.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051025 0610 900XF  PAINT, FIELD MARKING PAINT, AEROSOL,GAMEDAY

WHITE 12/CS, PIONEER VR #AMAXW12
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PRIME EDUCATIONAL PRODUCTS LL( 2205458 08/04/2021 165.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS SCIENCE **
PRIME EDUCATIONAL PRODUCTS LL( 2205458 08/04/2021 145.00  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS SCIENCE **
PRIME EDUCATIONAL PRODUCTS LL( 2205458 08/04/2021 13499  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS SCIENCE **
PROPEL EDUCATION STRATEGIES INC 2205459 08/04/2021 50.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0650 900XF  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
PROPEL EDUCATION STRATEGIES INC 2205459 08/04/2021 50.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0650 900XF  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
PROPEL EDUCATION STRATEGIES INC 2205459 08/04/2021 50.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0650 900XF  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2206461 08/12/2021 69.50  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051977 0610 900XA LABEL MULTI-PURPOSE 1" X 2 5/8" WHITE

COMPATIBLE WITH LASER/INKJET PRINTERS 30
LABELS/SHEET 100 SHEETS/BOX MACO VR# ML3000

QUILL CORPORATION 2206460 08/12/2021 3.80 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051977 0610 900XA  CHALK, STICK WHITE 3 3/16" X 3/8" (12 STICKS/BOX).
CRAYOLA VR #501402
QUILL CORPORATION 2206460 08/12/2021 103.44  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051977 0610 900XA  SHARPENER, PENCIL ELECTRIC, MULTI-HOLE,

SMART STOP FEATURE, NON SKID FEET EXTRA
LARGE SHAVINGS RECEPTACLE. X-ACTO VR #1675

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2206462 08/12/2021 38.75  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051977 0610 900XA  MARKER, COLORING CONICAL TIP NON-WASHABLE
8 COLOR SET (BLACK, BLUE, BROWN, GREEN,
ORANGE, RED, VIOLET, AND YELLOW) CRAYOLA
#58-7708 VR #008148

SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP 2206823 08/13/2021 1,21500 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051077 0650  900XF SOFTWARE, ADOBE (KYMA-758-1800000598)**

VERNIER SOFTWARE 2206727  08/13/2021 1,556.00 BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS SCIENCE **

VERNIER SOFTWARE 2206727  08/13/2021 79.80  BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL 1051118 0610  900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

18 FY 2022 77,876.00

KENTUCKY SPORTS GROUP INC 2206365  08/11/2021 19.75  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401077 0610  900XF CLOTHING, MISCELLANEOUS **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206153 08/10/2021 513.00 BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401118 0610  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206194  08/11/2021 18.85  BARRET TRADITIONAL MIDDLE SCH 0401077 0610  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

3 FY 2022 551.60

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2206008  08/10/2021 11532  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205416 08/04/2021 26.70  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610  900XF INDEX, BINDER 8 1/2" X 11" BIG INSERTABLE TABS
AVERY #23280 VR #AVE23280

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205416 08/04/2021 340  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610  900XF FLUID, CORRECTION WHITE FOAM APPLICATOR
20ML BOTTLE BIC #WOFEC VR #BICWOFEC

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205416 08/04/2021 8.78  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610  900XF MARKER, PERMANENT CHISEL TIP 8-COLOR BOX
(BLACK, BLUE, LIME, GREEN, ORANGE, PURPLE,
RED AND TURQUOISE) SANFORD #38250PP VR
#SAN38250PP

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205416 08/04/2021 1249  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610  900XF MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT 24 COLOR SET.
SANFORD #75846 VR #SAN75846

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205416 08/04/2021 579  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610  900XF MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT BLACK 12/BOX.
SANFORD #30001 VR #SAN30001

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205416 08/04/2021 39.65 BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610  900XF PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" YELLOW
RULED. 3M #561 VR #MMMS561

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205416  08/04/2021 37.99  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610  900XF PAPER, ART PROJECT 36" X 1000' ROLL 40 LB ROYAL
BLUE PACON #63200 VR #PAC63200

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205416 08/04/2021 1020  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610  900XF PAPER, CHART 24" X 32" TABLET 1" RULED WHITE

BOND SPIRAL BOUND STIFF BACK 2-HOLE PUNCH
(25 SHEETS/TABLET) PACON #74610 VR #PAC74610.
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205416 08/04/2021 8.82 BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12"

STANDARD ASSORTED PACKAGE 50/PKG 76 LB
(COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, DARK BROWN, FESTIVE
GREEN, ORANGE, PINK, RED, SKY BLUE, WHITE AND
YELLOW) PACON #103031 VR #PAC103031.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205416 08/04/2021 9.18  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" 50/PKG 76
LB WARM ASSORTED PACK (ELECTRIC ORANGE,
FEST RED, GOLD, HOLIDAY RED, LIGHT YELLOW,
ORANGE, PINK, PUMPKIN, SHOCKING PINK &
YELLOW) PACON #102947 VR #PAC10247.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205416 08/04/2021 9.18  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" 50/PK
76LB BRIGHT ASSORTED PACKAGE (COLORS:
ATOMIC BLUE, BRILL LIME, FEST GREEN, FEST RED,
GOLD, MAGENTA, PUMPKIN, SHOCK PINK,
TURQUOISE AND VIOLET) PACON #102940 VR
#PAC102940.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205416 08/04/2021 9.18  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" 50/PKG 76
LB COOL ASSORTED PACKAGE (COLORS: BLUE,
BRILL LIME, DK GREEN, FEST GREEN, LIGHT GREEN,
LILAC, ROY BLUE, SKY BLUE, TURQUOISE AND
VIOLET) PACON #102942 VR #PAC102942.

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2205374 08/04/2021 226.72  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551077 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2205374 08/04/2021 5.28  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551077 0610 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OTC BRANDS INC 2206009 08/10/2021 455.94  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

PIONEER VALLEY EDUCATIONAL PRE 2205160 08/03/2021 10,260.00  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0552170 0644 473GL  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

PIONEER VALLEY EDUCATIONAL PRE 2205160 08/03/2021 10,125.00  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0552170 0644 473GL  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

PIONEER VALLEY EDUCATIONAL PRE 2205160 08/03/2021 6,885.00  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0552170 0644 473GL  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

PIONEER VALLEY EDUCATIONAL PRE 2205160 08/03/2021 5,467.50  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0552170 0644 473GL  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

PIONEER VALLEY EDUCATIONAL PRE 2205160 08/03/2021 5,467.50  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0552170 0644 473GL  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205375 08/04/2021 4,166.20  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **

SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205375 08/04/2021 416.62  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0610 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

SIN DATA CENTER LLC 2206505 08/12/2021 29,998.00  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0552170 0734 473GL  COMPUTER, CHROMEBOOK LAPTOP (KPC CLS-2017)

1020) **

SOMETHING FISHY INC 2206620 08/12/2021 600.00  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551077 0439 900XF (SERV)ICE, MAINTENANCE **

THE LANG COMPANY 2205678 08/06/2021 500.00  BATES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0551118 0432 900XF  SERVICE, MANAGED PRINT MAINTENANCE
AGREEMENT/METER CLICK

9 FY 2022 74,870.44
DRENNAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2205089 08/02/2021 1,900.00 BELLEWOOD 2201198 0733 103X BOOKCASE, WOOD 36" W X 48" H X 12" D W/(1)

FIXED SHELF & (1) ADJ SHELF. WOOD FINISH.
COMMUNITY CONGRESS VR#CO3648BC (SPECIFY

COLOR) **
OTC BRANDS INC 2205390 08/04/2021 39.96 BELLEWOOD 2202121 0610 1031 TEACH;NG AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
OTC BRANDS INC 2205390 08/04/2021 129.99  BELLEWOOD 2202121 0610 1031 TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
OTC BRANDS INC 2205390 08/04/2021 68.97  BELLEWOOD 2202121 0610 1031 TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
OTC BRANDS INC 2205390 08/04/2021 149.97  BELLEWOOD 2202121 0610 1031 TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
OTC BRANDS INC 2205390 08/04/2021 199.75  BELLEWOOD 2202121 0610 1031 TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

OTC BRANDS INC 2205390 08/04/2021 56.97  BELLEWOOD 2202121 0610 1031 TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
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THE LANG COMPANY 2205480  08/04/2021 525.00 BELLEWOOD 2202121 0650 1031  TONER & SUPPLIES, PARTS, COPIER COPYSTAR (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020)**

THE LANG COMPANY 2205480  08/04/2021 5895 BELLEWOOD 2202121 0650 1031  TONER & SUPPLIES, PARTS, COPIER COPYSTAR (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020)**

THE LANG COMPANY 2205480  08/04/2021 15222  BELLEWOOD 2202121 0650 1031  TONER & SUPPLIES, PARTS, COPIER COPYSTAR (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020)**

3 FY 2022 3,286.78

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2205305 08/03/2021 389.64  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF  FILM, LAMINATING CLEAR 3.0 MIL TO FIT ALL 25"
LAMINATING MACHINES, 3 MIL. 25" X 250' ROLL W/1"
CORE 2 ROLLS PER BOX . ACCO BRANDS VR
#3000024. NO SUBSTITUTE

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2205414 08/04/2021 278.00  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491077 0734  900XF  APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2205414 08/04/2021 1,798.00 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491077 0734  900XF COMPUTER, APPLE PORTABLE DEVICE (ACCT#

49393/ADCA# 1368150) 13" MACBOOK AIR, SPACE

GRAY, PART# MGN63LL/A
## MUST ADD LINE FOR 3 YEAR APPLECARE**

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE IN 2206526  08/12/2021 300.00 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491077 0739  900XF  COPIERS, DUPLICATORS, ACCESSORIES, PARTS,
SUPPLIES,PURCHASE/LEASE (RICOH)
(MA-758-2000000222) (1084) **

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE IN 2206526  08/12/2021 300.00 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491077 0739 900XF  COPIERS, DUPLICATORS, ACCESSORIES, PARTS,
SUPPLIES,PURCHASE/LEASE (RICOH)
(MA-758-2000000222) (1084) **

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE IN 2206526 08/12/2021 300.00 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491077 0739 900XF  COPIERS, DUPLICATORS, ACCESSORIES, PARTS,
SUPPLIES,PURCHASE/LEASE (RICOH)
(MA-758-2000000222) (1084) **

GREENWAY SHREDDING & RECYCLIN 2205925  08/09/2021 400.00 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491077 0349  900XF  SERVICE, DOCUMENT SHREDDING **

JKM TRAINING INC 2205926 08/09/2021 1,699.00 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491053 0338 900XF  SERVICE, TRAINING **

KURTZ BROS INC 2205099 08/02/2021 11832  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491977 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2205099 08/02/2021 5096 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491977 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2205099  08/02/2021 9420 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491977 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2205099  08/02/2021 57648  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491977 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2205099  08/02/2021 147630  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491977 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2205099  08/02/2021 267.96  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491977 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2205099 08/02/2021 11449  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2205099 08/02/2021 1,342.11  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2205099  08/02/2021 49.14  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2205099  08/02/2021 332.64 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2205306 08/03/2021 276.94  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491077 0650  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS

(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206366  08/11/2021 17.06  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491077 0610  900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205098 08/02/2021 300.58 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491977 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205098 08/02/2021 22939  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491977 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2206195  08/11/2021 83.94  BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
THE PROPHET CORPORATION 2205457  08/04/2021 729.00 BLAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1491118 0610  900XF EQUIPMENT, PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SUPPLIES

(BID 7808)(%) **
1 FY 2022 11,538.96
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DESCRIPTION

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2205455
DEMCO 2204981
DEMCO 2204981
DEMCO 2204981
2 FY
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205657

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205657

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205657

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205657

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205657

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205657

KURTZ BROS INC 2206627

KURTZ BROS INC

2206627

KURTZ BROS INC

2206627

KURTZ BROS INC

2206627

KURTZ BROS INC 2206627

08/04/2021

08/02/2021

08/02/2021

08/02/2021

2022

08/06/2021

08/06/2021

08/06/2021

08/06/2021

08/06/2021

08/06/2021

08/12/2021

08/12/2021

08/12/2021

08/12/2021

08/12/2021

76.52

40.78

16.71

26.48

160.49

11.40

2.46

2.46

2.46

8.80

7.25

7.25

7.25

7.25

7.25

BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BLOOM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2251118

2251118

2251118

2251118

0911077

0911077

0911077

0911077

0911077

0911077

0911118

0911118

0911118

0911118

0911118

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

FILM, LAMINATING CLEAR TO FIT ALL LAMINATING
MACHINES, 1.5 MIL. 25" X 500' ROLL W/1" CORE (2
ROLLS PER BOX) ACCO BRANDS VR #3000004 NO
SUBSTITUTE

MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2017) (1020)

ek

MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2017) (1020)

ok

MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2017) (1020)

ok

STAPLE, 1/4" WILL FIT ALL STANDARD STAPLERS
5000/BOX BOSTITCH #1914CP VR #BOSSBS1914CP
BAND, RUBBER #64 - 3 1/2" L X 1/4" W, NATURAL
TAN, 1/4# BOX. ALLIANCE RUBBER #64 VR
#ALL26649

BAND, RUBBER #117 - 7" L X 1/8" W, NATURAL TAN,
1/4# BOX. ALLIANCE RUBBER #117B VR #ALL27409
BAND, RUBBER #32 - 3" L X 1/8" W, NATURAL TAN,
1/4# BOX. ALLIANCE RUBBER #32 VR #ALL26329
CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE PLASTIC HIGH CAPACITY
CLIP, SAE AND METRIC RULER EDGE, 1" CLIP
CAPACITY, APPROX SIZE 9" X 13". AVAILABLE
COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, RED, PURPLE AND
YELLOW. SAUNDERS VR #SAU216XX SPECIFY
COLOR**

CLEANER, WHITEBOARD DRY ERASE SURFACE 8 0Z
SPRAY BOTTLE. SANFORD VR #SAN81803
PORTFOLIO, 2 POCKET, 3 METAL FASTENERS.
25/B0X. ONE COLOR PER BOX. FILE-EZ VR
#80128XX (COLORS #00-WHITE, #20-LT BLUE, #23-DK
BLUE, #29-GRAPE, #58-RED, #60-GREEN,
#70-YELLOW, #80-ORANGE) SPECIFY COLOR **
PORTFOLIO, 2 POCKET, 3 METAL FASTENERS.
25/B0X. ONE COLOR PER BOX. FILE-EZ VR
#80128XX (COLORS #00-WHITE, #20-LT BLUE, #23-DK
BLUE, #29-GRAPE, #58-RED, #60-GREEN,
#70-YELLOW, #80-ORANGE) SPECIFY COLOR **
PORTFOLIO, 2 POCKET, 3 METAL FASTENERS.
25/B0X. ONE COLOR PER BOX. FILE-EZ VR
#80128XX (COLORS #00-WHITE, #20-LT BLUE, #23-DK
BLUE, #29-GRAPE, #58-RED, #60-GREEN,
#70-YELLOW, #80-ORANGE) SPECIFY COLOR **
PORTFOLIO, 2 POCKET, 3 METAL FASTENERS.
25/B0X. ONE COLOR PER BOX. FILE-EZ VR
#80128XX (COLORS #00-WHITE, #20-LT BLUE, #23-DK
BLUE, #29-GRAPE, #58-RED, #60-GREEN,
#70-YELLOW, #80-ORANGE) SPECIFY COLOR **
PORTFOLIO, 2 POCKET, 3 METAL FASTENERS.
25/B0X. ONE COLOR PER BOX. FILE-EZ VR
#30128XX (COLORS #00-WHITE, #20-LT BLUE, #23-DK
BLUE, #29-GRAPE, #58-RED, #60-GREEN,
#70-YELLOW, #80-ORANGE) SPECIFY COLOR **
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KURTZ BROS INC 2206627 08/12/2021 7.25 BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0610 900XF  PORTFOLIO, 2 POCKET, 3 METAL FASTENERS.

25/B0X. ONE COLOR PER BOX. FILE-EZ VR
#80128XX (COLORS #00-WHITE, #20-LT BLUE, #23-DK
BLUE, #29-GRAPE, #58-RED, #60-GREEN,
#70-YELLOW, #80-ORANGE) SPECIFY COLOR **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2205910 08/09/2021 169.42  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911077 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OTC BRANDS INC 2206197 08/11/2021 13290  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911118 0610 900XF  CLASSROOM ACCESSORIES, MISCELLANEOUS (JCPS
BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2206196 08/11/2021 39.59  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911077 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2206196 08/11/2021 39.59  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911077 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2206196 08/11/2021 263.99  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911077 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

VINCENNES ELECTRONICS INC 2205605 08/05/2021 441.00  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911087 0739 900XF  RADIO, TWO- WAY VHF NX-1200DUK KENWOOD

INCLUDES LI-ION BATTERY, CHARGER, ANTENNA,
BELT CLIP AND 2 YEAR WARRANTY ON RADIO
(KYMA-758-1600000472) **

VINCENNES ELECTRONICS INC 2205605 08/05/2021 50.00  BLUE LICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0911087 0739 900XF  SERVICE, RADIO PROGRAMMING KENWOOD (KYMA
758 1600000472-1)**

6 FY 2022 1,216.96
GREAT MINDS PBC 2206051 08/10/2021 437.52 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941170 0643 160X BOOK **
GREAT MINDS PBC 2206051 08/10/2021 239.20 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941170 0643 160X BOOK **
GREAT MINDS PBC 2206051 08/10/2021 629.20  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941170 0643 160X BOOK **
GREAT MINDS PBC 2206051 08/10/2021 592.80  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941170 0643 160X BOOK **
GREAT MINDS PBC 2206051 08/10/2021 592.80 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941170 0643 160X BOOK **
GREAT MINDS PBC 2206051 08/10/2021 331.20  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941170 0643 160X BOOK **
GREAT MINDS PBC 2206051 08/10/2021 171.60 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941170 0643 160X BOOK **
GREAT MINDS PBC 2206051 08/10/2021 665.60 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941170 0643 160X BOOK **
GREAT MINDS PBC 2206051 08/10/2021 972.00  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941170 0643 160X BOOK **
GREAT MINDS PBC 2206051 08/10/2021 921.60  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941170 0643 160X BOOK **
GREAT MINDS PBC 2206051 08/10/2021 722.80  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941170 0643 160X BOOK **
GREAT MINDS PBC 2206051 08/10/2021 256.80  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941170 0643 160X BOOK **
GREAT MINDS PBC 2206051 08/10/2021 696.80  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941170 0643 160X BOOK **
GREAT MINDS PBC 2206051 08/10/2021 552.00  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941170 0643 160X BOOK **
GREAT MINDS PBC 2206051 08/10/2021 681.20  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941170 0643 160X BOOK **
GREAT MINDS PBC 2206051 08/10/2021 336.00 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941170 0643 160X BOOK **
GREAT MINDS PBC 2206051 08/10/2021 556.80  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941170 0643 160X BOOK **
GREAT MINDS PBC 2206051 08/10/2021 681.20 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941170 0643 160X BOOK **
GREAT MINDS PBC 2206051 08/10/2021 652.80 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941170 0643 160X BOOK **
GREAT MINDS PBC 2206051 08/10/2021 650.00 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941170 0643 160X BOOK **
GREAT MINDS PBC 2206051 08/10/2021 707.20  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941170 0643 160X BOOK **
GREAT MINDS PBC 2206051 08/10/2021 321.60  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941170 0643 160X BOOK **
GREAT MINDS PBC 2206051 08/10/2021 717.60  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941170 0643 160X BOOK **
GREAT MINDS PBC 2206051 08/10/2021 964.80  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941170 0643 160X BOOK **
GREAT MINDS PBC 2206051 08/10/2021 728.00 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941170 0643 160X BOOK **
GREAT MINDS PBC 2206051 08/10/2021 892.80 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941170 0643 160X BOOK **
GREAT MINDS PBC 2206051 08/10/2021 321.60 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941170 0643 160X BOOK **
GREAT MINDS PBC 2206051 08/10/2021 67.60  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941170 0643 160X BOOK **

GREAT MINDS PBC 2206051 08/10/2021 312.00 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941170 0643 160X BOOK **
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GREAT MINDS PBC 2206051 08/10/2021 696.80  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941170 0643 160X  BOOK **
GREAT MINDS PBC 2206051 08/10/2021 478.40 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941170 0643 160X  BOOK **
GREAT MINDS PBC 2206051 08/10/2021 856.80  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941170 0643 160X  BOOK **
GREAT MINDS PBC 2206051 08/10/2021 470.08  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941170 0643 160X  BOOK **
GREAT MINDS PBC 2206051 08/10/2021 49504 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941170 0643 160X  BOOK **
GREAT MINDS PBC 2206051 08/10/2021 49.92  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941170 0643 160X  BOOK **
GREAT MINDS PBC 2206051 08/10/2021 576.00 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941170 0643 160X  BOOK **
GREAT MINDS PBC 2206051 08/10/2021 56640 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941170 0643 160X  BOOK **
GREAT MINDS PBC 2206051 08/10/2021 604.80 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941170 0643 160X  BOOK **
GREAT MINDS PBC 2206051 08/10/2021 670.80  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941170 0643 160X  BOOK **
GREAT MINDS PBC 2206051 08/10/2021 61920 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941170 0643 160X  BOOK **
GREAT MINDS PBC 2206051 08/10/2021 676.00  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941170 0643 160X  BOOK **
GREAT MINDS PBC 2206051 08/10/2021 18720  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941170 0643 160X  BOOK **
GREAT MINDS PBC 2206051 08/10/2021 619.20 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941170 0643 160X  BOOK **
GREAT MINDS PBC 2206051 08/10/2021 2,094.77 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941170 0643 160X  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2205343 08/03/2021 93.00 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610 900XF  PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD BLACK 48" X 50' ROLL 50
LB PACON #57305 VR #39193.
KURTZ BROS INC 2205343 08/03/2021 18.60  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610 900XF  PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD AZURE BLUE 48" X 50'
ROLL 50 LB PACON #57165 VR #39190.
LEE AND LOW BOOKS INC 2205776 08/06/2021 9,44470  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0942170 0643 120G BOOK **
LEE AND LOW BOOKS INC 2205776 08/06/2021 55530  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0942170 0643 120G SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205823 08/09/2021 148.75 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0643 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205823 08/09/2021 148.75 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0643 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205823 08/09/2021 148.75  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0643 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205823 08/09/2021 148.75  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0643 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205823 08/09/2021 148.75  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0643 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205823 08/09/2021 2495  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0643 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205823 08/09/2021 15470  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0643 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205823 08/09/2021 15470  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0643 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205823 08/09/2021 15470  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0643 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205823 08/09/2021 15470  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0643 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205823 08/09/2021 15470  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0643 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205823 08/09/2021 25470  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0643 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205823 08/09/2021 25470  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0643 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205823 08/09/2021 25470  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0643 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205823 08/09/2021 25470  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0643 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205823 08/09/2021 220.74  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0643 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205823 08/09/2021 220.74  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0643 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205823 08/09/2021 220.74  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0643 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205823 08/09/2021 220.74  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0643 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205823 08/09/2021 220.74  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0643 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205823 08/09/2021 220.74  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0643 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205823 08/09/2021 220.74  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0643 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205823 08/09/2021 220.74  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0643 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205823 08/09/2021 220.74  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0643 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205823 08/09/2021 220.74  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0643 900XF  SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205823 08/09/2021 476.84  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0643 900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205822 08/09/2021 113.50 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

THE LANG COMPANY 2206591  08/12/2021 3276  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0941077 0650  900XF TONER & SUPPLIES, PARTS, COPIER COPYSTAR (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020)**

TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2205378 08/04/2021 1331.68 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0942118 0733 554GD  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM TYPE ARTCO-BELL - FULL
LINE. INCLUDES SHAPE TABLES. (BID 7906) (BID
DISCOUNT IS 42.00%) **

TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2205378 08/04/2021 143840 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0942118 0733 554GD  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM TYPE ARTCO-BELL - FULL
LINE. INCLUDES SHAPE TABLES. (BID 7906) (BID
DISCOUNT IS 42.00%) **

TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2205378 08/04/2021 2,770.08 ~ BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0942118 0733 554GD FURNITURE, CLASSROOM TYPE ARTCO-BELL - FULL
LINE. INCLUDES SHAPE TABLES. (BID 7906) (BID
DISCOUNT IS 42.00%) **

TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2205378 08/04/2021 5,133.00 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0942170 0733 473GL  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM TYPE ARTCO-BELL - FULL
LINE. INCLUDES SHAPE TABLES. (BID 7906) (BID
DISCOUNT IS 42.00%) **

TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2205378 08/04/2021 2,16630 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0942170 0733 473GL  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM TYPE ARTCO-BELL - FULL
LINE. INCLUDES SHAPE TABLES. (BID 7906) (BID
DISCOUNT IS 42.00%) **

TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2205378 08/04/2021 2,865.20 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0942170 0733 473GL  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM TYPE ARTCO-BELL - FULL
LINE. INCLUDES SHAPE TABLES. (BID 7906) (BID
DISCOUNT IS 42.00%) **

TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2205378 08/04/2021 3,680.10 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0942170 0733 473GL  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM TYPE ARTCO-BELL - FULL
LINE. INCLUDES SHAPE TABLES. (BID 7906) (BID
DISCOUNT IS 42.00%) **

TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2205378 08/04/2021 458432  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0942170 0733 473GL  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM TYPE ARTCO-BELL - FULL
LINE. INCLUDES SHAPE TABLES. (BID 7906) (BID
DISCOUNT IS 42.00%) **

TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2205378 08/04/2021 1,896.60 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0942170 0733 473GL  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM TYPE ARTCO-BELL - FULL
LINE. INCLUDES SHAPE TABLES. (BID 7906) (BID
DISCOUNT IS 42.00%) **

TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2205378 08/04/2021 181424  BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0942170 0733 473GL  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM TYPE ARTCO-BELL - FULL
LINE. INCLUDES SHAPE TABLES. (BID 7906) (BID
DISCOUNT IS 42.00%) **

TOM SEXTON AND ASSOCIATES 2205378 08/04/2021 1095272 BOWEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0942170 0733 473GL  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM TYPE ARTCO-BELL - FULL
LINE. INCLUDES SHAPE TABLES. (BID 7906) (BID
DISCOUNT IS 42.00%) **

7 FY 2022 80,170.27

ALEXANDER NUNEZ 2205770 08/06/2021 28.14  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601977 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2205411 08/04/2021 2,940.00 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601170 0734 160X  COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (ACCT# 49393/ADCA#
1368150) **

ASSETGENIE INC 2205415 08/04/2021 590.00 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601077 0734 900XF  SERVICE, WARRANTY (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

ASSETGENIE INC 2205415 08/04/2021 200.00 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601077 0734 900XF  SERVICE, FEE (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205659  08/06/2021 565 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601977 0610  900XA BADGE, "HELLO MY NAME IS" BLUE, 2 1/4" X 3 3/8",
100/BOX. CHARLES LEONARD #93515 VR #LE093515

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205659  08/06/2021 568 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601977 0610  900XA MARKER, PERMANENT ULTRA FINE POINT BLACK
ORIGINAL 12/BOX. SANFORD #37001 VR #SAN37001

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205659  08/06/2021 439  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601977 0610  900XA MARKER, PERMANENT CHISEL TIP 8-COLOR BOX

(BLACK, BLUE, LIME, GREEN, ORANGE, PURPLE,
RED AND TURQUOISE) SANFORD #38250PP VR
#SAN38250PP
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205659  08/06/2021 39.80  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601977 0610  900XA PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" WHITE
WITH BLUE GRID LINES 30 SHEETS/PAD 2 PADS/PKG
POST-IT. 3M #560 VR #MMMS560

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205736 08/06/2021 2625 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601977 0610  900XA LABEL, MULTI-PURPOSE 2" X 4" COMPATIBLE WITH
LASER/ INKJET PRINTER AND MOST OFFICE
MACHINES 10 LABELS/SHEET 100 SHEETS/BOX.
UNIVERSAL #80107 VR #UNV80107

ENVIRONMENTAL CONCERNS INC 2205013 08/02/2021 1,400.00 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2603611 0450  922XX  SERVICE, ARCHITECTS **

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2205161  08/03/2021 40.88  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601977 0610  900XA TISSUE, FACIAL LINT FREE 2 PLY ABSORBENT
POP-UP 100 SHEETS/BOX 30 BXS/CASE. GEORGIA
PACIFIC #48580 VR #GEO48580

KURTZ BROS INC 2205658 08/06/2021 61.60 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

KURTZ BROS INC 2205658 08/06/2021 7840 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

KURTZ BROS INC 2205658 08/06/2021 7210  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

KURTZ BROS INC 2205658 08/06/2021 72.10  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

KURTZ BROS INC 2205658 08/06/2021 7210  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

KURTZ BROS INC 2205658 08/06/2021 61.60 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206629  08/12/2021 167.37  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

MCCULLOCH ASSOCIATES ARCHITEC 2204978  08/02/2021 28,152.00 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2603611 0450  922XX  SERVICE, ARCHITECTS **

OTC BRANDS INC 2205100  08/02/2021 433.05  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206297  08/11/2021 242.55  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206297  08/11/2021 6.82 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206297  08/11/2021 6.82 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206297  08/11/2021 589 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206297  08/11/2021 13.52  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206297  08/11/2021 4.99  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206297  08/11/2021 1161  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206297  08/11/2021 18.09  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206297  08/11/2021 3433  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206297  08/11/2021 8.52  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206297  08/11/2021 4.93  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206297  08/11/2021 352  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206297  08/11/2021 1.13  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206297  08/11/2021 6.99  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206297  08/11/2021 2691 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206297  08/11/2021 9.04 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206297  08/11/2021 2137 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206297  08/11/2021 8.09 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206297  08/11/2021 28.17  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206297  08/11/2021 25.78  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206297  08/11/2021 28.57 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601037 0692  900XF EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2206628 08/12/2021 168.80  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2206628 08/12/2021 31.14 BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2206628 08/12/2021 183.08  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2206628 08/12/2021 15.78  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610  900XF SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2206628 08/12/2021 31.56  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610  900XF SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2206628 08/12/2021 15.78  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2206628 08/12/2021 15.78  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2206628 08/12/2021 1578  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2206628 08/12/2021 1740  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2206628 08/12/2021 1828  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

VINCENNES ELECTRONICS INC 2206586  08/12/2021 107.99  BRANDEIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2601089 0739 900XF  EQUIPMENT/ACCESSORIES, MISCELLANEOUS
KENWOOD (KYMA-758-1600000472) **

14 FY 2022 35,590.21

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2206741 08/13/2021 899.00  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291013 0734 SPCXN COMPUTER, APPLE PORTABLE DEVICE (ACCT#
49393/ADCA# 1368150) 13" MACBOOK AIR, SPACE
GRAY, PART# MGN63LL/A
#* MUST ADD LINE FOR 3 YEAR APPLECARE**

APPLE COMPUTER INC 2206741 08/13/2021 139.00  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291013 0734 SPCXN APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(ACCT# 49393/ADCA# 1368150)**

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2206199 08/11/2021 27.50  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 SPCXN TAPE, CELLOPHANE 3/4" X 1296" 1' CORE 3M
#5910341296 VR #MMM5910341296

MORGAN SECURITY 2206201 08/11/2021 9,200.00 BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291089 0347 SPCXN  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206154 08/10/2021 8.18  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 SPCXN OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206154  08/10/2021 5432  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 SPCXN  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206154  08/10/2021 40.00 BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 SPCXN  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2206198 08/11/2021 8.57  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 SPCXN CLASSROOM ACCESSORIES, MISCELLANEOUS (JCPS
BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2206198 08/11/2021 167.21  BRECKINRIDGE METROPOLITAN SCH 1291077 0610 SPCXN CLASSROOM ACCESSORIES, MISCELLANEOUS (JCPS
BID 7928 %) **

5 FY 2022 10,543.78

ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2205754 08/06/2021 114.78  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381977 0610 900XA  FILM, LAMINATING CLEAR TO FIT ALL LAMINATING
MACHINES, 1.5 MIL. 25" X 500' ROLL W/1" CORE (2
ROLLS PER BOX) ACCO BRANDS VR #3000004 NO
SUBSTITUTE

ETA HAND2MIND 2205532 08/05/2021 1528  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0382170 0610  473GL  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

ETA HAND2MIND 2205532 08/05/2021 43347  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0382170 0610  473GL  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

ETA HAND2MIND 2205532 08/05/2021 22.09 BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0382170 0610  473GL  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

ETA HAND2MIND 2205532 08/05/2021 20.35  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0382170 0610  473GL  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

ETA HAND2MIND 2205532 08/05/2021 1,910.59  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0382170 0610  473GL  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

ETA HAND2MIND 2205532 08/05/2021 571.10  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0382170 0610  473GL  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

ETA HAND2MIND 2205532 08/05/2021 679.97  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0382170 0610  473GL  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

JCAPA ELEMENTARY 2205162 08/03/2021 2500 BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381053 0338 900XF  SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **

JKM TRAINING INC 2205163 08/03/2021 369.00  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381053 0338 900XF  SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2205313 08/03/2021 83.85  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2205313 08/03/2021 2324  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2205313 08/03/2021 18.59  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2205313 08/03/2021 2324  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2205313 08/03/2021 18.59  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2205701 08/06/2021 702.82  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381013 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205312 08/03/2021 8.02  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0610 900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ ORANGE CRAYOLA

#54-1232-036 VR #007893
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205312 08/03/2021 8.02 BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0610  900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ YELLOW CRAYOLA
#54-1232-034 VR #007911
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205312 08/03/2021 8.02  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0610  900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ GREEN CRAYOLA
#54-1232-044 VR #007887
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205312 08/03/2021 8.02  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0610  900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ BLUE CRAYOLA
#54-1232-042 VR #007878
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205312 08/03/2021 8.02  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0610  900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ VIOLET CRAYOLA
#54-1232-040 VR #007905
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205312 08/03/2021 8.02  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0610  900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ WHITE CRAYOLA
#54-1232-053 VR #007908
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205312 08/03/2021 8.02  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0610  900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ BROWN CRAYOLA
#54-1232-007 VR #007881
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205312 08/03/2021 401  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0610  900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ TURQUOISE
CRAYOLA #54-1232-048 VR #007902
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205312 08/03/2021 401  BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0381118 0610  900XF  PAINT, LIQUID TEMPERA 32 OZ MAGENTA CRAYOLA
#54-1232-069 VR #007890
SHROUT TATE WILSON CONSULTING 2204964  08/02/2021 58,875.00 BRECKINRIDGE/FRANKLIN ELEMENT 0383611 0450  922XX  SERVICE, ARCHITECTS **
8 FY 2022 63,971.12
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205755 08/06/2021 1249  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610  900XS MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT 24 COLOR SET.
SANFORD #75846 VR #SAN75846
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205755 08/06/2021 1290  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610  900XS PAPER, STORYBOOK 18" X 12" 7/8" RULED SCHOOL
SMART BY APC #APC76 VR #AMPAPC76
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205755 08/06/2021 1662 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610  900XS PAPER, WRITING 2ND GRADE 11" X 8 1/2" 500
SHEETS/REAM APC #72 VR #AMP72
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205755 08/06/2021 114 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610  900XS STAPLE, 1/4" WILL FIT ALL STANDARD STAPLERS
5000/BOX BOSTITCH #1914CP VR #BOSSBS1914CP
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205755 08/06/2021 1080  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610  900XS TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 1/2" X 1296" ROLL 1"
CORE 3M #6200121296 VR #MMM6200121296
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206024 08/10/2021 4479  BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610  900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205756 08/06/2021 592.62 BROWN SCHOOL 1651118 0610  900XS TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205757 08/06/2021 62.56 BROWN SCHOOL 1651977 0610  SPCXN TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205757 08/06/2021 24020 BROWN SCHOOL 1651977 0610  SPCXN TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
VERNIER SOFTWARE 2206374 08/11/2021 178.00 BROWN SCHOOL 1652826 0679  737X9  EQUIPMENT, SCIENCE **
VERNIER SOFTWARE 2206374 08/11/2021 238.00 BROWN SCHOOL 1652826 0679  737X9  EQUIPMENT, SCIENCE **
VERNIER SOFTWARE 2206374 08/11/2021 990.00 BROWN SCHOOL 1652826 0679  737X9  EQUIPMENT, SCIENCE **
5 FY 2022 2,400.12
CDW LLC 2206440  08/11/2021 48128  BUDGET FP11513 0734  900XS MONITOR, COMPUTER LENOVO W/ 3 YEAR
WARRANTY (KYMA-758-2100000421) **
1 FY 2022 481.28
BSN SPORTS 2205666 08/06/2021 325.00  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0452828 0679 741X  EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2017) (1020) **
BSN SPORTS 2205666 08/06/2021 325.00  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0452828 0679 741X  EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2017) (1020) **
BSN SPORTS 2205666 08/06/2021 32500 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0452828 0679 741X  EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2017) (1020) **
BSN SPORTS 2205666 08/06/2021 32500 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0452828 0679 741X  EQUIPMENT, UNIFORMS & SUPPLIES, ATHLETIC
(KPC2017) (1020) **
BSN SPORTS 2205666 08/06/2021 91.00 BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0452828 0679 741X  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) (KPC

CLS-2017) (1020) **
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CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2205376 08/04/2021 699.30  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451170 0643 TXTXA BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2205376 08/04/2021 769.30  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451170 0643 TXTXA BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2205376 08/04/2021 1,259.30  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451170 0643 TXTXA BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2205376 08/04/2021 909.30  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451170 0643 TXTXA BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2205376 08/04/2021 839.30  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451170 0643 TXTXA BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2205376 08/04/2021 769.30  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451170 0643 TXTXA BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2205376 08/04/2021 699.30  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451170 0643 TXTXA BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2205376 08/04/2021 1,259.30  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451170 0643 TXTXA BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2205376 08/04/2021 909.30  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451170 0643 TXTXA BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2205376 08/04/2021 839.30  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451170 0643 TXTXA BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2206630 08/12/2021 4,039.80  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451170 0643 TXTXA BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2206630 08/12/2021 7,007.00  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451170 0643 TXTXA BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205665 08/06/2021 98.40  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451977 0610 900XA BOARD, DRY ERASE, WHITE 9" X 12" TWO SIDED,
PLAIN DRY ERASE BOARD, MAGNETIC. FLIPSIDE
PRODUCTS VR #FLP10077

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205665 08/06/2021 35.85  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451977 0610 900XA MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP, LOW ODOR 12/SET.
SANFORD VR #SANS60XX SERIES COLORS: BLACK,
BLUE, RED **SPECIFY COLOR**

NU IDEA SCHOOL SUPPLY FURNITURI 2206336 08/11/2021 279.00  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451013 0733 900XF  TABLE, RECTANGULAR CHROME PEDESTAL LEGS
30" X 60" ALLIED PLASTICS #T53060 (SPECIFY
COLOR) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206798 08/13/2021 29549  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451077 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206798 08/13/2021 295.49  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451077 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206798 08/13/2021 295.49  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451077 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206798 08/13/2021 426.92  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451077 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206798 08/13/2021 254.13  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451077 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206798 08/13/2021 218.78  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451077 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206798 08/13/2021 218.78  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451077 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206798 08/13/2021 367.20  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451077 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206798 08/13/2021 241.28  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451077 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206798 08/13/2021 24128  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451077 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206798 08/13/2021 24128  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451077 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206798 08/13/2021 201.93  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451077 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206798 08/13/2021 100.36  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451077 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206798 08/13/2021 45580  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451077 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206798 08/13/2021 512.76  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451077 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS

(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
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OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206798 08/13/2021 29331  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451077 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206798 08/13/2021 218.78  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451077 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

PIONEER MANUFACTURING CO 2205758 08/06/2021 74400  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0452828 0679 741X PAINT, FIELD MARKING (KPC CLS-2017.003) (1020) **

PIONEER MANUFACTURING CO 2205758 08/06/2021 209.85  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0452828 0679 741X PAINT, FIELD MARKING (KPC CLS-2017.003) (1020) **

PIONEER MANUFACTURING CO 2205758 08/06/2021 420.00  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0452828 0679 741X PAINT, FIELD MARKING (KPC CLS-2017.003) (1020) **

PIONEER MANUFACTURING CO 2205758 08/06/2021 209.85  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0452828 0679 741X PAINT, FIELD MARKING (KPC CLS-2017.003) (1020) **

PIONEER MANUFACTURING CO 2205758 08/06/2021 69.95  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0452828 0679 741X PAINT, FIELD MARKING (KPC CLS-2017.003) (1020) **

PIONEER MANUFACTURING CO 2205758 08/06/2021 4595  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0452828 0679 741X PAINT, FIELD MARKING (KPC CLS-2017.003) (1020) **

PROSYS INFORMATION SYSTEMS 2206541 08/12/2021 255.00  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451013 0734 900XF  COMPUTER, HP ACCESSORIES
(KYMA-758-2100000418)**

SCHOLASTIC EDUCATION 2205700 08/06/2021 57.98  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451170 0643 TXTXA BOOK **

SCHOLASTIC EDUCATION 2205700 08/06/2021 9.00  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451170 0643 TXTXA SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2206368 08/11/2021 1,498.50  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451170 0642 TXTXA SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **

SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2206368 08/11/2021 149.85  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451170 0642 TXTXA SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2205909  08/09/2021 337.45  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0452828 0679 741X EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2205909  08/09/2021 98.99  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0452828 0679 741X EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2205909  08/09/2021 265.45  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0452828 0679 741X EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2205909  08/09/2021 530.91  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0452828 0679 741X EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2205909  08/09/2021 16.10  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0452828 0679 741X EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2205909  08/09/2021 63.00  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0452828 0679 741X EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2205909  08/09/2021 229.45  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0452828 0679 741X EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205664  08/06/2021 710.16  BUTLER TRADITIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 0451977 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

12 FY 2022 32,604.55

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2205622 08/05/2021 279.65 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431077 0643 900XF  PROFESSIONAL, DEVELOPMENT MANUALS (7653)**

JKM TRAINING INC 2206025 08/10/2021 1,699.00  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431077 0338 900XF  SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2205911 08/09/2021 557.80  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2432118 0610 554GD  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SHRED IT US HOLD CO INC 2206785 08/13/2021 1,200.00  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431077 0349 900XF  SERVICE, DOCUMENT SHREDDING **

SIN DATA CENTER LLC 2206159  08/10/2021 105.00  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431077 0650 900XF  COMPUTER/AUDIO-VIDEO MISCELLANEOUS

(CHARGING CARTS, ROBOTICS KITS, ETC) (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020)**

THE LANG COMPANY 2205720 08/06/2021 3,000.00 BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431077 0432 900XF  SERVICE, MANAGED PRINT MAINTENANCE
AGREEMENT/METER CLICK

VINCENNES ELECTRONICS INC 2205615 08/05/2021 135.00  BYCK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2431077 0739 900XF  SERVICE, RADIO PROGRAMMING KENWOOD (KYMA
758 1600000472-1)**

7 FY 2022 6,976.45

SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205377 08/04/2021 178.50  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0042170 0642 310G SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **

SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205377 08/04/2021 178.50  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0042170 0642 310G SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **

SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205377 08/04/2021 178.50  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0042170 0642 310G SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **

SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205377 08/04/2021 148.75 ~ CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0042170 0642 310G SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **

SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205377 08/04/2021 59.50  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0042170 0642 310G SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **

SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205377 08/04/2021 148.75 ~ CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0042170 0642 310G SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **

SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205377 08/04/2021 148.75 ~ CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0042170 0642 310G SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **

SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205377 08/04/2021 178.50  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0042170 0642 310G SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **

SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205377 08/04/2021 178.50  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0042170 0642 310G SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **

SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205377 08/04/2021 178.50  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0042170 0642 310G SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
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SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205377 08/04/2021 59.50  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0042170 0642 310G SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205377 08/04/2021 8490  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0042170 0642 310G SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205377 08/04/2021 169.80  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0042170 0642 310G SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205377 08/04/2021 169.80  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0042170 0642 310G SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205377 08/04/2021 206.08 ~ CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0042170 0642 310G SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **
VINCENNES ELECTRONICS INC 2206637 08/12/2021 2,137.45  CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0042170 0734  473GL  RADIO, TWO- WAY VHF NX-3220KSLAKVP

BLUETOOTH KENWOOD INCLUDES LI-ION BATTERY,
CHARGER, ANTENNA, BELT CLIP AND 2 YEAR
WARRANTY ON RADIO (KYMA-758-1600000472) **
VINCENNES ELECTRONICS INC 2206637 08/12/2021 125.00 CAMP TAYLOR ELEMENTARY 0042170 0734 473GL  SERVICE, RADIO PROGRAMMING KENWOOD (KYMA
758 1600000472-1)**
2 FY 2022 4,529.28

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2206465 08/12/2021 7785  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051977 0610  900XA STAPLER, DESKTOP BLACK 20 SHEET STAPLING
CAPACITY SWINGLINE #7040701 VR #SWIS7040701

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2206465  08/12/2021 1410  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051977 0610  900XA TAPE, BOX SEALING CLEAR EZ START 1.88" X 54.6
YDS 3" CORE HEAVY DUTY COMMERCIAL GRADE
DUCK #299002 VR #DUC299002

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2206465 08/12/2021 110.67  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051977 0610  900XA PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" WHITE
UNRULED 30 SHEETS/PAD 2 PADS/PACK. 3M #559
VR# MMMS559

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2206465  08/12/2021 6.60  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051977 0610  900XA TAPE, CELLOPHANE 3/4" X 1296" I' CORE 3M
#5910341296 VR #MMMS5910341296

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2206465  08/12/2021 2100  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051977 0610  900XA LABEL, MULTI-PURPOSE 2" X 4" COMPATIBLE WITH
LASER/ INKJET PRINTER AND MOST OFFICE
MACHINES 10 LABELS/SHEET 100 SHEETS/BOX.
UNIVERSAL #80107 VR #UNV80107

GREENWAY SHREDDING & RECYCLIN 2206730  08/13/2021 420,00 CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051077 0349  900XF SERVICE, DOCUMENT SHREDDING **

KURTZ BROS INC 2206464 08/12/2021 2395  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051118 0610  900XF PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11" 67 LB
LIGHT BLUE 250 SHEETS/PK WAUSAU #82321 VR
#82321.

KURTZ BROS INC 2206464  08/12/2021 2395  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051118 0610  900XF PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11" 67 LB
LIGHT YELLOW 250SHEETS/PK WAUSAU #82331 VR
#82331.

KURTZ BROS INC 2206464 08/12/2021 3396  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051977 0610  900XA PORTFOLIO, 2 XL POCKETS HOLDS 150 SHEETS UP
TO 9" X 12" FILE-EZ #80912 VR #58090 (COLORS:
00-WHITE, 20-LT BLUE, 23-DK BLUE, 29-GRAPE,
58-RED, 60-GREEN, 70-YELLOW AND 80-ORANGE)
SPECIFY COLOR**

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206463 08/12/2021 18.65 CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051121 0610  900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206463 08/12/2021 8.19  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051977 0610  900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OTC BRANDS INC 2205913 08/09/2021 10632  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051977 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2206468 08/12/2021 2780  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051118 0610  900XF LABEL MULTI-PURPOSE 1" X 2 5/8" WHITE
COMPATIBLE WITH LASER/INKJET PRINTERS 30
LABELS/SHEET 100 SHEETS/BOX MACO VR# ML3000

QUILL CORPORATION 2206466 08/12/2021 11495  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051977 0610  900XA LABEL, MULTIPURPOSE, SELF ADHESIVE, 1" X 2 5/8"
WHITE COMPATIBLE WITH LASER AND INKJET
PRINTERS, 3 COLUMNS OF 10 LABELS, 30
LABELS/SHEET, 100 SHEETS/BOX AVERY 5160 VR
#209882. NO SUBSTITUTE
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QUILL CORPORATION 2206466 08/12/2021 3.90  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051977 0610 900XA  PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM POINT BLACK 12/BOX
BIC VR #GSM11BK

QUILL CORPORATION 2206466 08/12/2021 3.90 CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051977 0610 900XA  PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM POINT BLUE 12/BOX BIC
VR #GSM11BE

REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2205912 08/09/2021 116.32  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051977 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205914 08/09/2021 13197  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051121 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2206467 08/12/2021 64237  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051077 0739 900XF  EQUIPMENT, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

TROXELL COMMUNICATIONS INC 2205145 08/03/2021 1,950.00  CANE RUN ELEMENTARY 0051987 0739 900XA  EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

1 FY 2022 3,856.45

BRADLEY & SONS 2206616  08/12/2021 250.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0349 900XS  SERVICE, CLEANING OF EXHAUST HOOD SYSTEMS
EES

MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY 2206576 08/12/2021 344.65 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9352017 0697 554GD  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MATERIAL HANDLING
(KPC CLS-2017) (1020)**

MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY 2206576 08/12/2021 144.92  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9352017 0697 554GD  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MATERIAL HANDLING
(KPC CLS-2017) (1020)**

MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY 2206576  08/12/2021 457.54  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9352017 0697 554GD  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MATERIAL HANDLING
(KPC CLS-2017) (1020)**

MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY 2206576  08/12/2021 130.92  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9352017 0697 554GD  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MATERIAL HANDLING
(KPC CLS-2017) (1020)**

MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY 2206576 08/12/2021 593.68  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9352017 0697 554GD  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MATERIAL HANDLING
(KPC CLS-2017) (1020)**

MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY 2206576 08/12/2021 563.60 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9352017 0697 554GD  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MATERIAL HANDLING
(KPC CLS-2017) (1020)**

MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY 2206576  08/12/2021 1,238.64  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9352017 0697 554GD  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MATERIAL HANDLING
(KPC CLS-2017) (1020)**

MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY 2206576  08/12/2021 391.56  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9352017 0697 554GD  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MATERIAL HANDLING
(KPC CLS-2017) (1020)**

MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY 2206576 08/12/2021 391.56  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9352017 0697 554GD  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MATERIAL HANDLING
(KPC CLS-2017) (1020)**

MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY 2206576 08/12/2021 483.60  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9352017 0697 554GD  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MATERIAL HANDLING
(KPC CLS-2017) (1020)**

MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY 2206576 08/12/2021 97436 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9352017 0697 554GD  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MATERIAL HANDLING
(KPC CLS-2017) (1020)**

MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY 2206576  08/12/2021 274.64  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9352017 0697 554GD  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MATERIAL HANDLING
(KPC CLS-2017) (1020)**

MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY 2206576 08/12/2021 491.12  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9352017 0697 554GD  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MATERIAL HANDLING
(KPC CLS-2017) (1020)**

NASCO EDUCATION LLC 2204949 08/02/2021 73500  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9352017 0697 554GD  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) ***

NASCO EDUCATION LLC 2204949 08/02/2021 3,021.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9352017 0697 554GD  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) ***

NASCO EDUCATION LLC 2204949  08/02/2021 1,770.80  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9352017 0697 554GD  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) ***

NASCO EDUCATION LLC 2204949  08/02/2021 1,150.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9352017 0697 554GD  EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS
EDUCATION (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) ***

PRESENTATION SOLUTIONS INC 2205425 08/04/2021 6,430.05  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9352017 0739 554GD COMPUTER, HARDWARE (INTERACTIVE FLAT
PANEL, PRINTERS (INCLUDING 3D), SCANNERS,
ETC.) (KPC CLS-2017) (1020) **

PRESENTATION SOLUTIONS INC 2205425 08/04/2021 299.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9352017 0739 554GD  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206278 08/11/2021 999.90  CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **



e T
Public Schools A

8/16/2021 Shapmg the Future Page 21 of 216
ORDERS OF THE TREASURER-PURCHASE ORDERS BY DEPARTMENT
8/2/2021 THROUGH  8/15/2021

VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.O. DATE AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ DESCRIPTION

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206278 08/11/2021 74.39 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206278 08/11/2021 8.84 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206278 08/11/2021 8.12 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206278 08/11/2021 91.04 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206278 08/11/2021 63.00 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206278 08/11/2021 216.37 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206278 08/11/2021 63.72 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206278 08/11/2021 3.85 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9351147 0697 900XS  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

ZAHOUREK SYSTEMS INC 2206761 08/13/2021 7,475.88 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9352017 0697 554GD EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
Hk

ZAHOUREK SYSTEMS INC 2206761 08/13/2021 155.96 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9352017 0697 554GD EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
Hok

ZAHOUREK SYSTEMS INC 2206761 08/13/2021 43.96 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9352017 0697 554GD EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, VOCATIONAL TEACHING
sk

ZAHOUREK SYSTEMS INC 2206761 08/13/2021 460.55 CAREER & TECH ED SYSTEM WIDE 9352017 0697 554GD  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

6 FY 2022 29,802.22

ERIC ARMIN INC 2206469 08/12/2021 173.18 CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671013 0650 900XF  CALCULATOR, SCIENTIFIC. TEXAS INSTRUMENTS
TI-30XS, 16 DIGIT, MULTVIEW SCIENTIFIC
CALCULATOR-RETAIL, SINGLE ( NOT EZ-SPOT) , VR
#70334.

JKM TRAINING INC 2205177 08/03/2021 369.00 CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1671077 0339 900XF  SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **

TROXELL COMMUNICATIONS INC 2205498 08/04/2021 737.50 CARRITHERS MIDDLE SCHOOL 1672013 0734 162G EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

3 FY 2022 1,279.68

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2205625 08/05/2021 53.79 CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6801118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

DEMCO 2205291 08/03/2021 3341 CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6802826 0679 735X MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2017) (1020)
sk

DEMCO 2205291 08/03/2021 33.04 CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6802826 0679 735X MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2017) (1020)
sk

DEMCO 2205291 08/03/2021 1.84 CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6802826 0679 735X MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2017) (1020)
*k

DEMCO 2205291 08/03/2021 6.02 CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6802826 0679 735X MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2017) (1020)
Hok

DEMCO 2205291 08/03/2021 12.70 CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6802826 0679 735X MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2017) (1020)
ok

DREAMBOX LEARNING INC 2206545 08/12/2021 10,450.00 CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6802170 0735 3101 SOFTWARE **

DREAMBOX LEARNING INC 2206545 08/12/2021 500.00 CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6802170 0735 3101 SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **

ENVIRONMENTAL CONCERNS INC 2205025 08/02/2021 1,400.00 CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6803611 0450 922XY  SERVICE, ARCHITECTS **

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2205292 08/03/2021 19.99 CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6801121 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2205292 08/03/2021 10.39 CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6801118 0610 900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2205292 08/03/2021 39.98 CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6801118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

KENTUCKY SCHOOL SERVICE 2205292 08/03/2021 11.96 CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6801118 0610 900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

KERR GREULICH ENGINEERING 2204968 08/02/2021 26,925.00 CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6803611 0450 922XX  SERVICE, ARCHITECTS **

MCCULLOCH ASSOCIATES ARCHITEC 2204979 08/02/2021 34,134.00 CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6803611 0450 922XY  SERVICE, ARCHITECTS **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205151 08/03/2021 27.05 CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6801118 0643 900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205151 08/03/2021 18.47 CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6801118 0643 900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205151 08/03/2021 7.72 CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6801118 0643 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205151 08/03/2021 20.26 CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6801118 0643 900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205151 08/03/2021 21.18  CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6801118 0643 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205151 08/03/2021 21.77  CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6801118 0643 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205151 08/03/2021 12.34  CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6801118 0643 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205151 08/03/2021 12.34  CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6801118 0643 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205151 08/03/2021 12.34  CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6801118 0643 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205151 08/03/2021 14.84  CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6801118 0643 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205151 08/03/2021 14.84  CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6801118 0643 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205151 08/03/2021 6.85  CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6801118 0643 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205151 08/03/2021 6.85  CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6801118 0643 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205151 08/03/2021 6.85  CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6801118 0643 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205151 08/03/2021 21.11 CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6801118 0643 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205151 08/03/2021 21.11 CARTER TRADITIONAL ELEMENTARY 6801118 0643 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

8 FY 2022 73,878.04

C & K SALES AND SERVICE 2205871 08/09/2021 1,000.00  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791077 0439 900XF  SERVICE, REPAIR **

CDW LLC 2206497 08/12/2021 1,599.00  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791077 0734 900XF  PRINTER, MFP, PAGEWIDE E58650DN/L3U42A
INCLUDES HP USB UNIVERSAL PROXIMITY CARD
READER X3D03A

ENVIRONMENTAL CONCERNS INC 2204992 08/02/2021 10,600.00  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1793611 0450 922XX  SERVICE, ARCHITECTS **

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2205809 08/09/2021 82320  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791077 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS CUSTODIAL **

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2205809 08/09/2021 152.04  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791077 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS CUSTODIAL **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2205576 08/05/2021 16.40  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791977 0610 900XA  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2205576 08/05/2021 10.60  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791977 0610 900XA  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2205576 08/05/2021 104.66 ~ CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791977 0610 900XA  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2205576 08/05/2021 9.45  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791977 0610 900XA  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2205576 08/05/2021 8.52  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791977 0610 900XA  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2205576 08/05/2021 18.85 ~ CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791977 0610 900XA  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

PLUMBERS SUPPLY COMPANY 2205635 08/05/2021 508.90  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791977 0610 900XA  SUPPLIES, PARTS & EQUIPMENT BUILDING &
GENERAL MAINTENANCE (KPC CLS 2017) (1020) **

STUDIO KREMER ARCHITECTS 2205038 08/02/2021 1,483,131.00  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1793611 0450 922XX  SERVICE, ARCHITECTS **

VINCENNES ELECTRONICS INC 2205640 08/05/2021 2,500.00  CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791077 0439 900XF  SERVICE, LABOR CHARGE FOR ANY TYPE OF OUT

OF WARRANTY REPAIR OR PROGRAMMING, ON-SITE
OR IN-SHOP. VEI COMMUNICATIONS VR # RADIO

REPAIR
VINCENNES ELECTRONICS INC 2205640  08/05/2021 1,000.00 CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 1791077 0439  900XF PARTS/ACCESSORIES, REPAIR OF TWO-WAY RADIOS
8 FY 2022 1,501,482.62

A PLUS PAPER SHREDDING 2205194  08/03/2021 200.00 CHENOWETH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0461077 0349  900XF SERVICE, DOCUMENT SHREDDING **

CDWLLC 2205902 08/09/2021 27530 CHENOWETH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0461077 0739  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2206039 08/10/2021 56.98 ~ CHENOWETH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0461037 0692  900XF SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA-758-1800000035) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2206039 08/10/2021 20.00 CHENOWETH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0461037 0692  900XF  SERVICE, DELIVERY CHARGE **

U S POSTAL SERVICE 2205076 08/02/2021 990.00 CHENOWETH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0461077 0531 900XF  SERVICE, POSTAGE/POSTAL**
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4 FY 2022 1,542.28
SMARTSHEET.COM INC 2206668 08/12/2021 747.00  CHIEF OF STAFF ABI1075 0650  900XS SOFTWARE **
1 FY 2022 747.00
MOUNTAIN MATH LANGUAGELLC 2205652  08/06/2021 767.60  CHIRSTIAN ACADEMY 9842027 0643  401FP  BOOK **
MOUNTAIN MATH LANGUAGELLC 2205652  08/06/2021 767.60  CHIRSTIAN ACADEMY 9842027 0643  401FP  BOOK **
MOUNTAIN MATH LANGUAGE LLC 2205652  08/06/2021 506.26  CHIRSTIAN ACADEMY 9842027 0643  401FP  BOOK **
MOUNTAIN MATH LANGUAGELLC 2205652 08/06/2021 767.60  CHIRSTIAN ACADEMY 9842027 0643  401GP  BOOK **
MOUNTAIN MATH LANGUAGELLC 2205652  08/06/2021 671.65  CHIRSTIAN ACADEMY 9842027 0643  401GP  BOOK **
MOUNTAIN MATH LANGUAGELLC 2205652  08/06/2021 671.65  CHIRSTIAN ACADEMY 9842027 0643  401GP  BOOK **
1 FY 2022 4,413.70
ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 2206015 08/10/2021 195.00 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1700000683) **
CHARACTERSTRONG LLC 2206522 08/12/2021 2,200.00 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3232170 0650  473GL  SOFTWARE **
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205158 08/03/2021 2.00 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231121 0610  900XA CLIP, PAPER #2 JUMBO WIRE NICKELED 2" 100/BX.
CHARLES LEONARD VR #LEO301E
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205158 08/03/2021 1129  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231121 0610  900XA PAD, POST-IT-NOTES POP-UP REFILLS 3" X 3"
ASSORTED COLORS 100 SHEET/PAD 12PADS/PACK.
3M #R33012AN VR# MMMR33012AN
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205158 08/03/2021 36.89  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231121 0610  900XA PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" WHITE
UNRULED 30 SHEETS/PAD 2 PADS/PACK. 3M #559
VR# MMMS559
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205158 08/03/2021 6.77 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231121 0610  900XA ENVELOPE, CATALOG 9" X 12" 28 LB. KRAFT
W/GUMMED FLAP REINFORCED EYELET & 2 PRONG
CLASP 100/BOX. UNIVERSAL #35264
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205158 08/03/2021 13.50  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231121 0610  900XA FOLDER, FILE ASSORTED COLORS LETTER SIZE 1/3
CUT REINFORCED TWO PLY TAB 100/BOX (BLUE,
GREEN, LAVENDER, ORANGE, RED, AND YELLOW)
PENDAFLEX #R15213ASST VR #PFXR15213ASST
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205158 08/03/2021 2300 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231121 0610  900XA PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76 LB
BLACK 50/PKG PACON TRU-RAY #103061 VR
#PAC103061.
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205158 08/03/2021 230  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231121 0610  900XA PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76
LB BLUE 50/PKG PACON TRU-RAY #103054 VR
#PAC103054.
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205158 08/03/2021 2.82  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231121 0610  900XA PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76
LB HOLIDAY GREEN 50/PKG PACON TRU-RAY
#102961 VR #PAC102961.
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205158 08/03/2021 2.62 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231121 0610  900XA PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76
LB HOLIDAY RED 50/PKG PACON TRU-RAY #102994
VR #PAC102994.
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205158 08/03/2021 2.65 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231121 0610  900XA PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76
LB ORANGE 50/PKG PACON TRU-RAY #103034 VR
#PAC103034.
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205158 08/03/2021 2.73  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231121 0610  900XA PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76
LB PURPLE 50/PKG PACON TRU-RAY #103051 VR
#PAC103051.
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205158 08/03/2021 2.58  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231121 0610  900XA PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76

LB YELLOW 50/PKG PACON TRU-RAY #103036 VR
#PAC103036
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205158 08/03/2021 2.19  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231121 0610 900XA  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76
LB WHITE 50/PKG PACON TRU-RAY #103058 VR
#PAC103058.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205158 08/03/2021 1.28 ~ COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231121 0610 900XA  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12"
GRAY (50/PKG) PACON #103027 VR #PAC103027.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205158 08/03/2021 1.28  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231121 0610 900XA  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12"
GRAY (50/PKG) PACON #103027 VR #PAC103027.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205158 08/03/2021 1.32  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231121 0610 900XA  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12"
PINK (50/PKG) PACON #103012 VR #PAC103012.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205158 08/03/2021 1.28  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231121 0610 900XA  PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12"
TAN (50/PKG) PACON #103023 VR #PAC103023.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205158 08/03/2021 8.58  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231121 0610 900XA  MARKER, FLIP CHART BULLET TIP 8/BOX (COLORS:

2 BLACK, 1 BLUE, | BROWN, | GREEN, | MAGENTA, |
ORANGE, AND 1 RED) BIC #22478 VR #SAN22478

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205158 08/03/2021 21,51  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231121 0610  900XA MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP, LOW ODOR 12/SET.
SANFORD VR #SAN860XX SERIES COLORS: BLACK,
BLUE, RED **SPECIFY COLOR**

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205158 08/03/2021 836  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231121 0610 900XA  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER TANK STYLE CHISEL TIP
YELLOW 12/BOX. SANFORD #25005 VR #SAN25005
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205158 08/03/2021 6.77  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231121 0610 900XA ENVELOPE, CATALOG 9" X 12" 28 LB. KRAFT

W/GUMMED FLAP REINFORCED EYELET & 2 PRONG
CLASP 100/BOX. UNIVERSAL #35264

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205780 08/06/2021 39.60 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610 900XF  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ ALL PURPOSE DISAPPEARING
PURPLE ELMERS VR #E555EA VR #EPIES55EA
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205780 08/06/2021 108.64 ~ COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610 900XF  FOLDER, FILE ASSORTED COLORS LETTER SIZE 1/3

CUT REINFORCED TWO PLY TAB 100/BOX (BLUE,
GREEN, LAVENDER, ORANGE, RED, AND YELLOW)
PENDAFLEX #R15213ASST VR #PFXR15213ASST

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205780 08/06/2021 6.19  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610 900XF  PAD DISPENSER, POST-IT-NOTES FOR 3" X 3" POP-UP
NOTES, WEIGHTED. 3M #D330BK VR
#MMMDS330BK

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205780 08/06/2021 12.25  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP 4/SET COLORS:

BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, AND RED NON-TOXIC LOW
ODOR. SANFORD #80074 VR #SAN80074

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205780 08/06/2021 5736 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP, LOW ODOR 12/SET.
SANFORD VR #SAN860XX SERIES COLORS: BLACK,
BLUE, RED **SPECIFY COLOR**

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205780 08/06/2021 294.00  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610 900XF  NOTEBOOK, COMPOSITION PRIMARY JOURNAL
FIRM SEWN BINDING BLANK SPACE FOR DRAWING,
PRIMARY RULED LINES 100 SHEETS 9 3/4" X 7 1/2"
MEAD #09554 VR# MEA09554

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205781 08/06/2021 5.79  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610 900XF  DOUGH, MODELING REUSABLE 3 LB PLASTIC
BUCKET, BLUE. CRAYOLA VR #CY0570015042

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205781 08/06/2021 579  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610 900XF  DOUGH, MODELING REUSABLE 3 LB RESEALABLE
PLASTIC BUCKET GREEN. CRAYOLA VR
#CYO0570015044

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205781 08/06/2021 5.79  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610 900XF  DOUGH, MODELING REUSABLE 3 LB PLASTIC
BUCKET, ORANGE. CRAYOLA VR #CYO57001536

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205781 08/06/2021 5.79 ~ COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610 900XF  DOUGH, MODELING REUSABLE 3 LB PLASTIC
BUCKET, RED. CRAYOLA VR #CY0570015038

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205781 08/06/2021 5.79  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610 900XF  DOUGH, MODELING REUSABLE 3 LB PLASTIC
BUCKET, VIOLET. CRAYOLA VR #CY0570015040

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205781 08/06/2021 5.79  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610 900XF  DOUGH, MODELING REUSABLE 3 LB PLASTIC

BUCKET, YELLOW. CRAYOLA VR #CYO0570015034
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE

2205781

2205781

2205874

2205874

2205874

2205874

2205874

2205874

2205920

2205920

2205920

2205920

2205920

2206127

2206666

2206666

2206666

2206666

2206666

08/06/2021

08/06/2021

08/09/2021

08/09/2021

08/09/2021

08/09/2021

08/09/2021

08/09/2021

08/09/2021

08/09/2021

08/09/2021

08/09/2021

08/09/2021

08/10/2021

08/12/2021

08/12/2021

08/12/2021

08/12/2021

08/12/2021

2.71

9.80

12.54

8.58

7.05

36.89

18.00

36.89

39.36

44.10

33.44

8.78

COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3231118

3231118

3231118

3231118

3231118

3231118

3231118

3231118

3231118

3231118

3231118

3231118

3231118

3231118

3231118

3231118

3231118

3231118

3231118

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

0610

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

900XF

PAPER, WRITING 1ST GRADE 11" X 8 1/2" 500
SHEETS/REAM APC #771 VR #AMP771

MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP ASSORTED
COLORS 16/BX (1 AQUA, 2 BLACK, 2 BLUE, 1
BROWN, 2 GREEN, 1 LIME, | ORANGE, 1 PINK, 1
PLUM, 1 PUMPKIN, 1 PURPLE, AND 2 RED)
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR. SANFORD 81045 VR
#SANS1045

DOUGH, MODELING REUSABLE 3 LB RESEALABLE
PLASTIC BUCKET GREEN. CRAYOLA VR

#CY 0570015044

GLUE, STICK .24 OZ NONTOXIC ALL PURPOSE
SCHOOL GLUE ELMERS #E501EA VR #EPIE501EA
MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER TANK STYLE CHISEL TIP
YELLOW 12/BOX. SANFORD #25005 VR #SAN25005
MARKER, FLIP CHART BULLET TIP 8/BOX (COLORS:
2 BLACK, 1 BLUE, 1 BROWN, | GREEN, 1 MAGENTA, |
ORANGE, AND 1 RED) BIC #22478 VR #SAN22478
PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM POINT GREEN RUBBER
GRIP 12/BOX BIC VR #GSMGI1GN (BID 19-20814)
PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" WHITE
UNRULED 30 SHEETS/PAD 2 PADS/PACK. 3M #559
VR# MMMS559

SCISSORS, CHILDREN'S SAFETY BLUNT 5" LONG
LEFT/RIGHT HANDED FISKARS #1941601046 VR
#FSK 1941601046

GLUE, STICK .24 OZ ALL PURPOSE DISAPPEARING
PURPLE ELMERS VR #E555EA VR #EPIE555EA
MARKER, PERMANENT CHISEL TIP 8-COLOR BOX
(BLACK, BLUE, LIME, GREEN, ORANGE, PURPLE,
RED AND TURQUOISE) SANFORD #38250PP VR
#SAN38250PP

MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER TANK STYLE CHISEL TIP
YELLOW 12/BOX. SANFORD #25005 VR #SAN25005
PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" WHITE
UNRULED 30 SHEETS/PAD 2 PADS/PACK. 3M #559
VR# MMMS559

BOARD, DRY ERASE, WHITE 9" X 12" TWO SIDED,
PLAIN DRY ERASE BOARD, MAGNETIC. FLIPSIDE
PRODUCTS VR #FLP10077

CLASSPACK, MARKERS FINE TIP NON-WASHABLE
200 MARKERS (10 DIFFERENT COLORS-20 OF EACH
COLOR). CRAYOLA VR #CY0588210

GLUE, STICK .24 OZ ALL PURPOSE DISAPPEARING
PURPLE ELMERS VR #E555EA VR #EPIE555EA
MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER TANK STYLE CHISEL TIP
YELLOW 12/BOX. SANFORD #25005 VR #SAN25005
MARKER, PERMANENT CHISEL TIP 8-COLOR BOX
(BLACK, BLUE, LIME, GREEN, ORANGE, PURPLE,
RED AND TURQUOISE) SANFORD #38250PP VR
#SAN38250PP

CARD, INDEX BLANK 3" X 5" WHITE (100/PKG).
OXFORD VR #OXF30



e T
Public Schools A

8/16/2021 Shaping the Future Page 26 of 216
ORDERS OF THE TREASURER-PURCHASE ORDERS BY DEPARTMENT
8/2/2021 THROUGH  8/15/2021
VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.0.DATE  AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ  PROJ DESCRIPTION
DEMCO 2205490  08/04/2021 902 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2017) (1020)
EX
DEMCO 2205490  08/04/2021 12.92  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2017) (1020)
k%
DEMCO 2205490  08/04/2021 1476  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2017) (1020)
*k
DEMCO 2205490  08/04/2021 19.68  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2017) (1020)
ko
DEMCO 2205490  08/04/2021 1482  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2017) (1020)
X
DEMCO 2205490 08/04/2021 19.53  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2017) (1020)
k%
DEMCO 2205490 08/04/2021 712 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2017) (1020)
*k
DEMCO 2205490  08/04/2021 5945 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2017) (1020)
k3
KURTZ BROS INC 2205055 08/02/2021 16.94  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2205055  08/02/2021 1589  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2205055  08/02/2021 8.68 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2205055 08/02/2021 12.95 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2205055  08/02/2021 493  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2205055 08/02/2021 157  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2205812 08/09/2021 2730  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF PENCIL, HOLDER, 5/8 X 2 5/8" TOPS #PENPAL-1 VR
#57585
KURTZ BROS INC 2205815 08/09/2021 553  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2205815 08/09/2021 773  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2205815  08/09/2021 1323 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2205815  08/09/2021 2940  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2205815 08/09/2021 29.40 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2205815 08/09/2021 2940 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2205815  08/09/2021 4315  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2205815 08/09/2021 50.82 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2206108 08/10/2021 1008  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2206108  08/10/2021 1008  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2206108 08/10/2021 1008  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2206108 08/10/2021 508 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2206108 08/10/2021 508 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2206108 08/10/2021 508 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2206108 08/10/2021 6.76  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2206108  08/10/2021 6.76  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2206108 08/10/2021 6.76  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2206108 08/10/2021 9.07 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2206108  08/10/2021 1834 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2206108 08/10/2021 17.54  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2206108 08/10/2021 1215  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2206108  08/10/2021 2422  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2206108 08/10/2021 79.98  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231077 0739  900XF EQUIPMENT, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KURTZ BROS INC 2206109 08/10/2021 1341  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11" 67 LB

WHITE 250 SHEETS/PK WAUSAU #80211 VR #80211.
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KURTZ BROS INC 2206109 08/10/2021 25.45  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610 900XF  POCKET, DRY ERASE REUSABLE, 9" X 12" ASSORTED
COLOR, 25/BOX. C LINE #40820 VR #09012

KURTZ BROS INC 2206776 08/13/2021 8.94  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11" 67 LB
WHITE 250 SHEETS/PK WAUSAU #80211 VR #80211.

KURTZ BROS INC 2206776 08/13/2021 5090 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610 900XF  POCKET, DRY ERASE REUSABLE, 9" X 12" ASSORTED
COLOR, 25/BOX. C LINE #40820 VR #09012

KURTZ BROS INC 2206776 08/13/2021 26.00 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, HOLDER, 5/8 X 2 5/8" TOPS #PENPAL-1 VR
#57585

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2205509 08/05/2021 18.59 ~ COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231121 0610 900XA  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2205509 08/05/2021 836  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231121 0610 900XA  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2205509 08/05/2021 9.29  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231121 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2205509 08/05/2021 18.59  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231121 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2205509 08/05/2021 12.08 = COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231121 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2205783 08/06/2021 37.19  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

PIONEER VALLEY EDUCATIONAL PRE 2206777 08/13/2021 2,459.00 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3232170 0643 3101 BOOK **

PIONEER VALLEY EDUCATIONAL PRE 2206777 08/13/2021 3,375.00 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3232170 0643 3101 BOOK **

PIONEER VALLEY EDUCATIONAL PRE 2206777 08/13/2021 2,295.00 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3232170 0643 3101 BOOK **

QUILL CORPORATION 2205782 08/06/2021 3.12 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610 900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM POINT RED 12/BOX BIC
VR #GSM11RD

QUILL CORPORATION 2205782 08/06/2021 15.60 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610 900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM POINT BLUE 12/BOX BIC
VR #GSM11BE

QUILL CORPORATION 2205782 08/06/2021 7.80  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610 900XF  PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM POINT BLACK 12/BOX
BIC VR #GSM11BK

QUILL CORPORATION 2205921 08/09/2021 29.96 ~ COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610 900XF  MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP BLACK
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR 12/BOX. EXPO VR #80001BK

QUILL CORPORATION 2206129 08/10/2021 30.00 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610 900XF  PENCIL, WRITING #2 W/ERASER 12/PK DIXON
TICONDEROGA VR #13882 (BID 19-20814)

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205057 08/02/2021 3.50 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231121 0610 900XA CRAYON, WAX LARGE 4" LONG, 7/16" DIA.,

8-MULTICULTURAL, COLORS: APRICOT, BLACK,
BURNT SIENNA, MAHOGANY, PEACH, SEPIA, TAN,
AND WHITE. CRAYOLA #52-080W VR #008717
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205057  08/02/2021 18.00 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231121 0610  900XA MARKER, COLORING CONICAL TIP WASHABLE 8
COLOR SET NON-TOXIC (COLORS: BLACK, BLUE,
BROWN, GREEN, ORANGE, RED, VIOLET, &
YELLOW) CRAYOLA #58-7808 VR# 008196

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205057 08/02/2021 1.96  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231121 0610 900XA  CLIP, BINDER LARGE 2" WIDTH 1" CAPACITY 12/BX.
SCHOOL SMART VR #032403

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205057 08/02/2021 0.80  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231121 0610 900XA  CLIP, BINDER MEDIUM 1 1/4" WIDTH 5/8" CAPACITY
12/BX. SCHOOL SMART VR #032400

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205057 08/02/2021 4.61 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231121 0610 900XA  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205057 08/02/2021 4.61 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231121 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205057 08/02/2021 1.58 ~ COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231121 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205057 08/02/2021 534  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231121 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205505 08/05/2021 16.46  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610 900XF  GLUE PUMP, FOR 128 OZ BOTTLE OF GLUE ELMERS
#E343 VR #067912

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205505 08/05/2021 11.75  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610 900XF  GLUE, WHITE 128 OZ PLASTIC BOTTLE ELMERS
#E340 VR #008979

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205505 08/05/2021 6.80 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610 900XF  GLUE, WHITE 4 OZ PLASTIC BOTTLE ELMERS #E304
VR #008970

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205506 08/05/2021 47.05  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610 900XF  ENVELOPE, WHITE #1 BOND BUSINESS #10 24 LB

500/BOX. SCHOOL SMART #2013890 VR #2013890
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205681 08/06/2021 5542  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205681 08/06/2021 55.41 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205702 08/06/2021 7.00  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX LARGE 4" LONG, 7/16" DIA.,

8-MULTICULTURAL, COLORS: APRICOT, BLACK,
BURNT SIENNA, MAHOGANY, PEACH, SEPIA, TAN,
AND WHITE. CRAYOLA #52-080W VR #008717

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205702 08/06/2021 25.00 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205702 08/06/2021 435  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205702 08/06/2021 3431 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205702 08/06/2021 34.41 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205876 08/09/2021 2190  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE 24/BOX. CRAYOLA
#52-0024 VR #007521
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205876 08/09/2021 440  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610 900XF  ERASER, PENCIL LARGE SOFT PINK BEVEL 2-15/32" X
1" X 3/8" 12/BOX SCHOOL SMART VR #077356
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205876 08/09/2021 22.80  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610 900XF  NOTEBOOK, COMPOSITION WIDE RULE WIRELESS

SEWN BINDING BLACK/WHITE MARBLE COVER 100
SHEETS 9 3/4" X 7 1/2". SCHOOL SMART #026029

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2206012 08/10/2021 2700 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF GLUE, WHITE 8 OZ PLASTIC BOTTLE ELMERS #E308
VR #008973

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2206012 08/10/2021 11.00  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE 16/BOX. CRAYOLA
#52-0016 VR #007512

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2206583 08/12/2021 39.58  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2206583 08/12/2021 1977  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2206583 08/12/2021 107.68  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2206709  08/13/2021 12821  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231077 0739  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2206709  08/13/2021 29.02 COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2206709  08/13/2021 133.58  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2206128 08/10/2021 109.35  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231077 0559  900XF  PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2017.000) (1020)**

SDI INNOVATIONS INC 2206128 08/10/2021 109.35  COCHRAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3231077 0559  900XF PRINTING, SCHOOL AGENDA BOOKS (KPC
CLS2017.000) (1020)**

32 FY 2022 14,051.00
ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION 2205644  08/06/2021 25976 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831121 0610  900XA FILM, LAMINATING CLEAR 3.0 MIL TO FIT ALL 25"

LAMINATING MACHINES, 3 MIL. 25" X 250' ROLL W/1"
CORE 2 ROLLS PER BOX . ACCO BRANDS VR
#3000024. NO SUBSTITUTE

ALEXANDER NUNEZ 2205470 08/04/2021 39.06 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
ALEXANDER NUNEZ 2205470 08/04/2021 25.19  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
ALEXANDER NUNEZ 2205470 08/04/2021 25.19  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
ALEXANDER NUNEZ 2205470 08/04/2021 11.89  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
ALEXANDER NUNEZ 2205470 08/04/2021 27.99  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
ALEXANDER NUNEZ 2205470 08/04/2021 17.49  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
ALEXANDER NUNEZ 2205470 08/04/2021 5.59  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
ALEXANDER NUNEZ 2205470 08/04/2021 10.49  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
ALEXANDER NUNEZ 2205470 08/04/2021 5.59  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0610 900XF  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2205806 08/09/2021 20.98  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2205806 08/09/2021 20.98  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2205806 08/09/2021 20.98  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2205807 08/09/2021 14.69  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2205807 08/09/2021 8.39  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0643 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **
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CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2206664  08/12/2021 26846  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832170 0643 3101 BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2206664  08/12/2021 402.70  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832170 0643 3101 BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2206664  08/12/2021 31465 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832170 0643 3101 BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **
CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 2206664  08/12/2021 35230  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0832170 0643 3101 BOOK, PAPERBACK (7653) **
DRENNAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY 2206425 08/11/2021 475.00 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0733 900XF  BOOKCASE, WOOD 36" W X 48" H X 12" D W/(1)

FIXED SHELF & (1) ADJ SHELF. WOOD FINISH.
COMMUNITY CONGRESS VR#C03648BC (SPECIFY

COLOR) **
GRAINGER 2206617 08/12/2021 2416 ~ COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0739 900XF EQUIP]\/)[ENT & SUPPLIES, INDUSTRIAL GRAINGER
(KYMA-758-PUNC1900000002) (1057) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206022 08/10/2021 37.19  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831977 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS ~ 2206022 08/10/2021 7438  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831977 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS ~ 2206022 08/10/2021 7438  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831977 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS = 2206022  08/10/2021 138.57  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831977 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2205577 08/05/2021 139.77  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831121 0650  900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2205577 08/05/2021 11429  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831121 0650  900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205811  08/09/2021 17850  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0642 900XF  SERVICE, SUBSCRIPTION (ON-LINE) **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205811 08/09/2021 25470  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0642 900XF  SERVICE, SUBSCRIPTION (ON-LINE) **
SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 2205811 08/09/2021 4332  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0642  900XF  SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205423 08/04/2021 9.04 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831977 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205423 08/04/2021 32.86 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831977 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205423 08/04/2021 2989  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831977 0610  900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205682 08/06/2021 13.66  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0643 900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205682 08/06/2021 13.66  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0643 900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205682 08/06/2021 1099  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0643 900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205682 08/06/2021 10.99  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0643 900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205682 08/06/2021 10.99  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0643 900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205682 08/06/2021 3.10 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0643 900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205683 08/06/2021 2771  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205690  08/06/2021 1234 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205690  08/06/2021 79.00  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0610  900XF SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205690  08/06/2021 79.19  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0610  900XF SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205690  08/06/2021 11.08 ~ COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205690  08/06/2021 1425 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205690  08/06/2021 1405 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205690  08/06/2021 1405  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205690  08/06/2021 1847  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205690  08/06/2021 772 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205690  08/06/2021 13.19  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SIN DATA CENTER LLC 2206441 08/11/2021 811.00 COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0734  900XF COMPUTER, PORTABLE DEVICE

(KYMA-758-2100000423) ** LATITUDE 3310 2-in-1,
INTEL CORE i5-8250U QUAD CORE, 1.6GHZ, 13.3"
EMBEDDED TOUCH SCREEN, 8GB MEMORY, 256GB
SATA SSD HARD DRIVE, WIN 10 PRO ACADEMIC, 3
YEAR NBD WARRANTY

WASHINGTON MUSIC CENTER 2206021 08/10/2021 220.00  COCHRANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0831118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MUSIC K-12 & ACCESSORIES, ALL
CLASSROOMS **
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16 FY 2022 4,863.86

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205970 08/09/2021 14.10 COLERIDGE TAYLOR MONTESSORI ES 6601982 0610 900XA  PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM POINT BLUE RUBBER
GRIP 12/BOX BIC VR #GSMGI11BE (BID 19-20814)

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205970 08/09/2021 7.05 COLERIDGE TAYLOR MONTESSORI ES 6601982 0610 900XA  PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM POINT BLACK RUBBER
GRIP 12/BOX BIC VR #GSMG11BK (BID 19-20814)

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205970 08/09/2021 7.05 COLERIDGE TAYLOR MONTESSORI ES 6601982 0610 900XA  PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM POINT RED RUBBER GRIP
12/BOX BIC VR #GSMGIIRD (BID 19-20814)

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205970 08/09/2021 17.95 COLERIDGE TAYLOR MONTESSORI ES 6601982 0610 900XA TAPE, BOX SEALING CLEAR EZ START 1.88" X 60 YDS

WITH DISPENSER 3" CORE HEAVY DUTY
COMMERCIAL GRADE DUCK #1259457 VR
#DUC1259457

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205970 08/09/2021 12.80  COLERIDGE TAYLOR MONTESSORI ES 6601982 0610 900XA  TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 3/4" X 1296" ROLL 1"
CORE 3M #6200341296 VR #MMM6200341296

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205970 08/09/2021 19.89  COLERIDGE TAYLOR MONTESSORI ES 6601982 0610 900XA  PUNCH, THREE HOLE 40 SHEET CAPACITY NO JAM
TECHNOLOGY EZ SQUEEZE. BOSTITCH #HP40 VR
#BOSHP40

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2206001 08/10/2021 19.90  COLERIDGE TAYLOR MONTESSORI ES 6601982 0610 900XA  SCISSORS, TEACHERS 8" LONG, BENT HANDLE, LEFT

OR RIGHT HAND, STAINLESS STEEL BLADES
SCHOOL SMART #084851 VR #084851

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2206001 08/10/2021 5.76 ~ COLERIDGE TAYLOR MONTESSORI ES 6601982 0610 900XA  DISPENSER, TAPE 1" CORE WILL ACCEPT 1/2" OR 3/4"
WIDE ROLLS, DESK TYPE BLACK FINISH WEIGHTED
BASE. SCHOOL SMART VR #040617

2 FY 2022 104.50

CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS HOLDIl 2206699  08/13/2021 7,500.00 COMMUNICATION/COMMUNITY RELA CC11749 0349  900XY SERVICE, ADVERTISING **

CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS HOLDIl 2206699  08/13/2021 2,500.00 COMMUNICATION/COMMUNITY RELA CCl11749 0349  900XY SERVICE, ADVERTISING **

CONCEPT DISPLAYS INC 2206700  08/13/2021 3,349.00 COMMUNICATION/COMMUNITY RELA CC11749 0739  900XY BANNER, SIGN **

2 FY 2022 13,349.00

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2205119  08/02/2021 46921 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641077 0739 900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

B&H FOTO & ELECTRONICS CORP 2205119 08/02/2021 149.99  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641077 0739  900XF EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES, AUDIOVISUAL (KPC
CLS2017) (1020)

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205242 08/03/2021 9.80 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610  900XA MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP ASSORTED
COLORS 16/BX (1 AQUA, 2 BLACK, 2 BLUE, 1
BROWN, 2 GREEN, 1 LIME, ] ORANGE, 1 PINK, 1
PLUM, 1 PUMPKIN, 1 PURPLE, AND 2 RED)
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR. SANFORD 81045 VR
#SAN81045

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205242 08/03/2021 528 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610  900XA CLEANER, WHITEBOARD DRY ERASE SURFACE 8 OZ
SPRAY BOTTLE. SANFORD VR #SAN81803

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205242 08/03/2021 9.40  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610  900XA PENCIL, WRITING #2 HB PRESHARPENED 12/BOX
DIXON #12886 VR #DIX12886

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205242 08/03/2021 4.19 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610  900XA PENCIL, GOLF/COMPASS #2 NO ERASER 144/BX
UNIVERSAL #24264 VR #UNV24264 (BID 19-20814)

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205242 08/03/2021 597  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610  900XA PEN, COUNTER STANDARD BALLPOINT BLACK

MEDIUM POINT 24" CHAIN REFILLABLE

ANTIMICROBIAL ICONEX #5057 VR #PMCO05057
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205242 08/03/2021 2.55  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610 900XA  FLUID, CORRECTION WHITE FOAM APPLICATOR

20ML BOTTLE BIC #WOFEC VR #BICWOFEC
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205242 08/03/2021 3.13 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610 900XA  CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE PLASTIC HIGH CAPACITY

CLIP, SAE AND METRIC RULER EDGE, 1" CLIP
CAPACITY, APPROX SIZE 9" X 13". AVAILABLE
COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, RED, PURPLE AND
YELLOW. SAUNDERS VR #SAU216XX SPECIFY
COLOR**

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205242 08/03/2021 3.13 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610  900XA CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE PLASTIC HIGH CAPACITY
CLIP, SAE AND METRIC RULER EDGE, 1" CLIP
CAPACITY, APPROX SIZE 9" X 13". AVAILABLE
COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, RED, PURPLE AND
YELLOW. SAUNDERS VR #SAU216XX SPECIFY
COLOR**

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205242 08/03/2021 3.13 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610  900XA CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE PLASTIC HIGH CAPACITY
CLIP, SAE AND METRIC RULER EDGE, 1" CLIP
CAPACITY, APPROX SIZE 9" X 13". AVAILABLE
COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, RED, PURPLE AND
YELLOW. SAUNDERS VR #SAU216XX SPECIFY
COLOR**

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205242 08/03/2021 3.13 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610  900XA CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE PLASTIC HIGH CAPACITY
CLIP, SAE AND METRIC RULER EDGE, 1" CLIP
CAPACITY, APPROX SIZE 9" X 13". AVAILABLE
COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, RED, PURPLE AND
YELLOW. SAUNDERS VR #SAU216XX SPECIFY
COLOR**

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205243 08/03/2021 2940 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610  900XA MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP ASSORTED
COLORS 16/BX (1 AQUA, 2 BLACK, 2 BLUE, 1
BROWN, 2 GREEN, 1 LIME, 1 ORANGE, 1 PINK, 1
PLUM, 1 PUMPKIN, 1 PURPLE, AND 2 RED)
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR. SANFORD 81045 VR
#SANB1045

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205243 08/03/2021 7.18  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610  900XA TAPE, BOX SEALING CLEAR EZ START 1.88" X 60 YDS
WITH DISPENSER 3" CORE HEAVY DUTY
COMMERCIAL GRADE DUCK #1259457 VR

#DUC1259457

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205351 08/03/2021 294  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610 900XA  TAPE, CORRECTION WHITE 1/6" X 394" TOMBOW
#68620 VR #TOM68620

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205351 08/03/2021 2636  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610 900XA  FLAG, POSTIT 1" X 1-3/4", POP UP DISPENSER, 200

FLAGS (50 EACH BRIGHT BLUE, BRIGHT PINK,
BRIGHT PURPLE, AND BRIGHT GREEN), INCLUDES
HIGHLIGHTER WITH 50 FLAGS. 3M #680-PPBGVA
VR# MMMG680PPBGVA

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205351 08/03/2021 3.13 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610  900XA CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE PLASTIC HIGH CAPACITY
CLIP, SAE AND METRIC RULER EDGE, 1" CLIP
CAPACITY, APPROX SIZE 9" X 13". AVAILABLE
COLORS: BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, RED, PURPLE AND
YELLOW. SAUNDERS VR #SAU216XX SPECIFY
COLOR**

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2206354  08/11/2021 19.60 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610  900XA MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP ASSORTED
COLORS 16/BX (1 AQUA, 2 BLACK, 2 BLUE, 1
BROWN, 2 GREEN, | LIME, | ORANGE, 1 PINK, 1
PLUM, 1 PUMPKIN, 1 PURPLE, AND 2 RED)
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR. SANFORD 81045 VR
#SANS1045



e T
Public Schools A

8/16/2021 Shaping the Future Page 32 of 216
ORDERS OF THE TREASURER-PURCHASE ORDERS BY DEPARTMENT
8/2/2021 THROUGH  8/15/2021

VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.O. DATE AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ DESCRIPTION
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2206354 08/11/2021 73,78  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610  900XA PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" WHITE

UNRULED 30 SHEETS/PAD 2 PADS/PACK. 3M #559

VR# MMM559
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2206354 08/11/2021 858 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610  900XA MARKER, FLIP CHART BULLET TIP 8/BOX (COLORS:

2 BLACK, 1 BLUE, | BROWN, 1 GREEN, | MAGENTA, |
ORANGE, AND 1 RED) BIC #22478 VR #SAN22478

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2206355 08/11/2021 79.30  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610 900XA  PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" YELLOW
RULED. 3M #561 VR #MMM3561
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2206355 08/11/2021 21.00 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610 900XA NOTEBOOK, SPIRAL 10 1/2" X 8" SIDE BINDING

COLLEGE RULED 70 SHEETS 3 HOLE PUNCHED ONE
SUBJECT TOPS #65021 VR #TOP65021

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2206355 08/11/2021 6.59  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610 900XA  MARKER, PERMANENT CHISEL TIP BLACK 5.3MM
WIDE OVAL BARREL 12/BOX. SANFORD #38201 VR
#SAN38201

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2206356 08/11/2021 79.30  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610 900XA  PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" YELLOW
RULED. 3M #561 VR #MMM3561

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2206356 08/11/2021 9.90  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610 900XA  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ ALL PURPOSE DISAPPEARING
PURPLE ELMERS VR #ES555EA VR #EPIESSSEA

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2206356 08/11/2021 36.00 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610 900XA  SCISSORS, CHILDREN'S SAFETY BLUNT 5" LONG

LEFT/RIGHT HANDED FISKARS #1941601046 VR
#FSK 1941601046

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2206356 08/11/2021 51.49  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610 900XA  CLASSPACK, MARKERS CONICAL TIP WASHABLE 200
MARKERS (8 DIFFERENT COLORS-25 OF EACH
COLOR). CRAYOLA VR #CYO0588200

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2206356 08/11/2021 12.54 ~ CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610 900XA  MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER TANK STYLE CHISEL TIP
YELLOW 12/BOX. SANFORD #25005 VR #SAN25005

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2206357 08/11/2021 9.90  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610 900XA  GLUE, STICK .24 OZ ALL PURPOSE DISAPPEARING
PURPLE ELMERS VR #E555EA VR #EPIESSSEA

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2206357 08/11/2021 51.49  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610 900XA  CLASSPACK, MARKERS CONICAL TIP WASHABLE 200

MARKERS (8 DIFFERENT COLORS-25 OF EACH
COLOR). CRAYOLA VR #CY0588200

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2206357 08/11/2021 2340 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610 900XA MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP 4/SET COLORS:
BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, AND RED NON-TOXIC LOW
ODOR. SANFORD #86074 VR #SAN86074

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2206357 08/11/2021 39.80  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610 900XA  PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" WHITE
WITH BLUE GRID LINES 30 SHEETS/PAD 2 PADS/PKG
POST-IT. 3M #560 VR #MMM560

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2206357 08/11/2021 39.65  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610 900XA  PAD, EASEL PADDED SELF STICK 25" X 30" YELLOW
RULED. 3M #561 VR #MMM561

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2206357 08/11/2021 42.00 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610 900XA  SCISSORS, CHILDREN'S SAFETY, 5" POINTED TIP,
LEFT OR RIGHT HANDED FISKARS #1943001046 VR
#FSK 1943001046

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2206358 08/11/2021 49.00 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610 900XA  MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP ASSORTED

COLORS 16/BX (1 AQUA, 2 BLACK, 2 BLUE, 1
BROWN, 2 GREEN, 1 LIME, | ORANGE, 1 PINK, 1
PLUM, 1 PUMPKIN, 1 PURPLE, AND 2 RED)
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR. SANFORD 81045 VR

#SANS81045

KURTZ BROS INC 2206362 08/11/2021 2540  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610 900XA  ERASER, DRY ERASE STUDENT FELT 2" X 2" 12/PACK
FLIPSIDE #30009 VR #09075

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206370 08/11/2021 39.73  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610 900XA  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2206373 08/11/2021 1,028.54  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641077 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS

(KYMA-758-1900000464) **
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PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2205238 08/03/2021 0.78  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610 900XA REMOVER, STAPLE STEEL PRONGS HARD PLASTIC
GRIP PYRAMID VR #1111384

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2205238 08/03/2021 27.80  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610 900XA LABEL MULTI-PURPOSE 1" X 2 5/8" WHITE
COMPATIBLE WITH LASER/INKJET PRINTERS 30
LABELS/SHEET 100 SHEETS/BOX MACO VR# ML3000

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2205239 08/03/2021 28.40  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610 900XA  CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE BROWN HARDBOARD
1-1/4" CLIP CAPACITY ACTUAL SIZE 9" X 13",
PYRAMID VR #1162437

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2205352 08/03/2021 32.85 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610 900XA NOTEBOOK, SPIRAL TOP WIREBOUND 3" X 5" 15LB
BOND PAPER WHITE NARROW RULED 50
SHEETS/NOTEBOOK 12/PK. TOPS VR #8050

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2205352 08/03/2021 1.04  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610 900XA REMOVER, STAPLE STEEL PRONGS HARD PLASTIC
GRIP PYRAMID VR #1111384

QUILL CORPORATION 2205240  08/03/2021 7490  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610 900XA MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP BLACK
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR 12/BOX. EXPO VR #80001BK

QUILL CORPORATION 2205241 08/03/2021 2580 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610 900XA ERASER, DRY ERASE SOFT PILE 5 1/8" WIDE. EXPO
VR #81505

QUILL CORPORATION 2206360 08/11/2021 29.96 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610 900XA MARKER, DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP BLACK
NON-TOXIC LOW ODOR 12/BOX. EXPO VR #80001BK

RAYMOND WEAVER 2206052 08/10/2021 36.00 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641077 0610 900XF  ORCHESTRA SHEET MUSIC, ACCOMPANIMENT
RECORDINGS (7929) **

RAYMOND WEAVER 2206052 08/10/2021 36.00 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641077 0610 900XF  ORCHESTRA SHEET MUSIC, ACCOMPANIMENT
RECORDINGS (7929) **

RAYMOND WEAVER 2206052 08/10/2021 40.50 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641077 0610 900XF  ORCHESTRA SHEET MUSIC, ACCOMPANIMENT
RECORDINGS (7929) **

RAYMOND WEAVER 2206052 08/10/2021 4500 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641077 0610 900XF  ORCHESTRA SHEET MUSIC, ACCOMPANIMENT
RECORDINGS (7929) **

RAYMOND WEAVER 2206052 08/10/2021 4590  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641077 0610 900XF  ORCHESTRA SHEET MUSIC, ACCOMPANIMENT
RECORDINGS (7929) **

RAYMOND WEAVER 2206052 08/10/2021 4590  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641077 0610 900XF  ORCHESTRA SHEET MUSIC, ACCOMPANIMENT
RECORDINGS (7929) **

RAYMOND WEAVER 2206053 08/10/2021 197.82  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641077 0610 900XF  ORCHESTRA SHEET MUSIC, ACCOMPANIMENT
RECORDINGS (7929) **

RAYMOND WEAVER 2206053 08/10/2021 49.45  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641077 0610 900XF  ORCHESTRA SHEET MUSIC, ACCOMPANIMENT
RECORDINGS (7929) **

RAYMOND WEAVER 2206053 08/10/2021 9891  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641077 0610 900XF  ORCHESTRA SHEET MUSIC, ACCOMPANIMENT
RECORDINGS (7929) **

RAYMOND WEAVER 2206053 08/10/2021 49.45  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641077 0610 900XF  ORCHESTRA SHEET MUSIC, ACCOMPANIMENT
RECORDINGS (7929) **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206372 08/11/2021 287.50  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206372 08/11/2021 0.00 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206372 08/11/2021 43.61  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206372 08/11/2021 99.53  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206372 08/11/2021 6.82 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206372 08/11/2021 37.18  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206372 08/11/2021 2028 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206372 08/11/2021 372 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206372 08/11/2021 2025  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206372 08/11/2021 3412  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206372 08/11/2021 8.52 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206372 08/11/2021 18.00 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206372 08/11/2021 3598  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
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SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206372 08/11/2021 9.86  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206372 08/11/2021 11.64 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206372 08/11/2021 430 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206372 08/11/2021 3.50  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206372 08/11/2021 2.85 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205244 08/03/2021 41.00  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610 900XA NOTEBOOK, COMPOSITION COLLEGE RULE

WIRELESS SEWN BINDING BLACK/WHITE MARBLE
COVER 100 SHEETS 9 3/4" X 7 1/2". SCHOOL SMART

#1439309
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205244 08/03/2021 2.64  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610 900XA  ERASER, PENCIL LARGE SOFT PINK BEVEL 2-15/32" X
1" X 3/8" 12/BOX SCHOOL SMART VR #077356
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205424 08/04/2021 4.74  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205424 08/04/2021 39.59  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2206706 08/13/2021 2593  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610 900XA  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2206706 08/13/2021 19.20  CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610 900XA  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2206706 08/13/2021 31.65 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610 900XA  TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2206706 08/13/2021 21.05 CONWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1641977 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
24 FY 2022 4,184.92
ARROW ELECTRIC CO INC 2205574 08/05/2021 4,950.00 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601077 0434 900XF  SERVICE, INSTALLATION OF VOICE OR DATA CABLE

PROVIDE UP TO 20' OF WIREMOLD #700 SURFACE
RACEWAY FROM EXISTING 4"X4" CONDUIT BOX
ABOVE CEILING TO SINGLE-GANG BOX MOUNTED
AT 16" ON-CENTER ABOVE FLOOR LEVEL
WIREMOLD APPROVED MANUFA

ARROW ELECTRIC CO INC 2205574 08/05/2021 4,488.00 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601077 0434 900XF  SERVICE, INSTALLATION OF VOICE OR DATA CABLE
PROVIDE UP TO 20' OF WIREMOLD #700 SURFACE
RACEWAY FROM EXISTING 4"X4" CONDUIT BOX
ABOVE CEILING TO SINGLE-GANG BOX MOUNTED
AT 16" ON-CENTER ABOVE FLOOR LEVEL
WIREMOLD APPROVED MANUFA

DEMCO 2205452 08/04/2021 6.06 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601077 0610 900XF MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2017) (1020)
e

DEMCO 2205452 08/04/2021 6.06 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601077 0610 900XF  MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2017) (1020)
ok

DEMCO 2205452 08/04/2021 6.06 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601077 0610 900XF MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2017) (1020)
E

DEMCO 2205452 08/04/2021 6.06 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601077 0610 900XF MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2017) (1020)
e

DEMCO 2205452 08/04/2021 28.04 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601077 0610 900XF MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2017) (1020)
sk

DEMCO 2205452 08/04/2021 24.75 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601077 0610 900XF  MATERIAL, LIBRARY RELATED (KPC CLS-2017) (1020)
ok

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE IN 2205740 08/06/2021 2,000.00 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601077 0432 900XF  SERVICE, MANAGED PRINT MAINTENANCE
AGREEMENT/METER CLICK

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE IN 2205764 08/06/2021 71.00 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601077 0650 900XF  COPIERS, DUPLICATORS, ACCESSORIES, PARTS,

SUPPLIES,PURCHASE/LEASE (RICOH)
(MA-758-2000000222) (1084) **
EDGENUITY INC 2205321 08/03/2021 1,800.00 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602118 0643 554GD BOOK **

EDGENUITY INC 2205321 08/03/2021 200.00  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602118 0643 554GD MANUAL, TEACHERS **
EDGENUITY INC 2205321 08/03/2021 200.00  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602118 0643 554GD MANUAL, TEACHERS **
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EDGENUITY INC 2205321 08/03/2021 1,800.00 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602118 0643 554GD  BOOK **
EDGENUITY INC 2205321 08/03/2021 200.00  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602118 0643 554GD MANUAL, TEACHERS **
EDGENUITY INC 2205321 08/03/2021 1,800.00  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602118 0643 554GD  BOOK **
EDGENUITY INC 2205321 08/03/2021 200.00  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602118 0643 554GD  MANUAL, TEACHERS **
EDGENUITY INC 2205321 08/03/2021 2,016.00  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602118 0643 554GD  BOOK **
EDGENUITY INC 2205321 08/03/2021 200.00  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602118 0643 554GD MANUAL, TEACHERS **
EDGENUITY INC 2205321 08/03/2021 2,016.00 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602118 0643 554GD  BOOK **
EDGENUITY INC 2205321 08/03/2021 1,500.00  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0650 900XF  SOFTWARE **
EDGENUITY INC 2205321 08/03/2021 1,500.00 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0650 900XF  SOFTWARE **
EDGENUITY INC 2205321 08/03/2021 1,500.00 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0650 900XF  SOFTWARE **
EDGENUITY INC 2205321 08/03/2021 1,680.00  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601077 0650 900XF  SOFTWARE **
EDGENUITY INC 2205321 08/03/2021 1,680.00 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601077 0650 900XF  SOFTWARE **
EDGENUITY INC 2205321 08/03/2021 1,500.00  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0650 900XF  SOFTWARE **
EDGENUITY INC 2205321 08/03/2021 1,800.00  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602118 0643 554GD  BOOK **
EDGENUITY INC 2205321 08/03/2021 200.00 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602118 0643 554GD  MANUAL, TEACHERS **
KEITH DANIEL AND ASSOCIATES 2206359 08/11/2021 1,52820  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602118 0733 554GD  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE WOOD/METAL.

KRUEGER INTERNATIONAL/KI (BID 7906) (BID
DISCOUNT IS 46.50%) **

KEITH DANIEL AND ASSOCIATES 2206359 08/11/2021 2,924.64 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602118 0733 554GD  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE WOOD/METAL.
KRUEGER INTERNATIONAL/KI (BID 7906) (BID
DISCOUNT IS 46.50%) **

KEITH DANIEL AND ASSOCIATES 2206359 08/11/2021 1,447.20 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602118 0733 554GD  CHAIR, CLASSROOM, OFFICE KRUEGER
INTERNATIONAL/KI (7906) (BID DISCOUNT IS 46.00%)
sk

KEITH DANIEL AND ASSOCIATES 2206359 08/11/2021 1,382.40 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602118 0733 554GD CHAIR, CLASSROOM, OFFICE KRUEGER
INTERNATIONAL/KI (7906) (BID DISCOUNT IS 46.00%)
ok

KEITH DANIEL AND ASSOCIATES 2206359 08/11/2021 1,004.94 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602118 0733 554GD  FURNITURE, CLASSROOM, OFFICE WOOD/METAL.
KRUEGER INTERNATIONAL/KI (BID 7906) (BID
DISCOUNT IS 46.50%) **

KENDALL HUNT PUBLISHING COMPA 2205518 08/05/2021 1,196.00  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602118 0899 473G AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

KENDALL HUNT PUBLISHING COMPA 2205518 08/05/2021 1,596.00  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602118 0899 473G AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

KENDALL HUNT PUBLISHING COMPA 2205518 08/05/2021 1,596.00  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602118 0899 473G AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

KENDALL HUNT PUBLISHING COMPA 2205518 08/05/2021 798.00  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602118 0899 473G AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

KENDALL HUNT PUBLISHING COMPA 2205518 08/05/2021 1,196.00  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602118 0899 473G AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

KENDALL HUNT PUBLISHING COMPA 2205518 08/05/2021 299.00  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602118 0899 473G AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

KENDALL HUNT PUBLISHING COMPA 2205518 08/05/2021 801.72  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0602118 0899 473G SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

KURTZ BROS INC 2205813 08/09/2021 26.82  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610 900XF  PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11" 67 LB
WHITE 250 SHEETS/PK WAUSAU #80211 VR #80211.

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2206707 08/13/2021 29.20  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610 900XF  CRAYON, WAX REGULAR SIZE 24/BOX. CRAYOLA
#52-0024 VR #007521

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2206707 08/13/2021 29.12  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610 900XF  DOUGH, MODELING PLAY-DOH SUPER PACK 3 OZ
ASSORTED COLORS. PLAY-DOH #A7924 VR #1503530

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2206707 08/13/2021 21.60  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610 900XF  GLUE, WHITE 8 OZ PLASTIC BOTTLE ELMERS #E308
VR #008973

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2206707 08/13/2021 42.85  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2206707 08/13/2021 29.65  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2206707 08/13/2021 122.00  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2206707 08/13/2021 40.38  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2206707 08/13/2021 142.55  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0739  900XF EQUIPMENT, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2206707 08/13/2021 61.57 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0739  900XF EQUIPMENT, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2206707 08/13/2021 1332 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610  900XF TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2206707 08/13/2021 2980 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2206707 08/13/2021 1974  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601118 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

SIMPLE SOLUTIONS LEARNING INC 2205573 08/05/2021 1,53400 CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601077 0643  900XF BOOK **

SIMPLE SOLUTIONS LEARNING INC 2205573 08/05/2021 15340  CORAL RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0601077 0643  900XF SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

10 FY 2022 51,444.13

BSN SPORTS 2205356 08/03/2021 169.75  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1192828 0679 741X  BALL, FOOTBALL, LEATHER, GAME, YOUTH SIZE.
NO SUBSTITUTE. WILSON #WTF1300

BSN SPORTS 2205726 08/06/2021 6399 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1192828 0679 741X  BALL, TENNIS CASE/24 CANS OF 3 BALLS EACH. NO
SUBSTITUTE. WILSON VR #MTWILCAN

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205353 08/03/2021 288  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610  900XA BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL WHITE. PACON VR #PAC37016

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205353 08/03/2021 192 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610  900XA BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL BROWN. PACON VR #PAC37026

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205353 08/03/2021 192 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610  900XA BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL FLAME RED. PACON VR #PAC37036

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205353 08/03/2021 1.92  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610  900XA BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL CANARY YELLOW. PACON VR #PAC37086

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205353 08/03/2021 1.92  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610  900XA BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL RICH BLUE. PACON VR #PAC37186

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205353 08/03/2021 192 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610  900XA BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL EMERALD GREEN. PACON VR #PAC37146

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205353 08/03/2021 192 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610  900XA BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL AZURE BLUE. PACON VR #PAC37166

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205353 08/03/2021 1.92  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610  900XA BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL BLACK. PACON VR #PAC37306

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205353 08/03/2021 1.92  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610  900XA BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL VIOLET. PACON VR #PAC37336

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205353 08/03/2021 3.19  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610  900XA MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER BLUE 12/BOX. BIC
#BL11-BE

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205353 08/03/2021 3.19 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610  900XA MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER PINK BX/12. BIC #BL11PK

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205353 08/03/2021 418  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610  900XA MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER TANK STYLE CHISEL TIP
YELLOW 12/BOX. SANFORD #25005 VR #SAN25005

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2206163 08/10/2021 11898  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191013 0650  900XF PRINTER SUPPLIES, INK/TONER/PARTS (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020) **

HILLYARD KENTUCKY 2205808  08/09/2021 694.62  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191118 0610  900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS CUSTODIAL **

JEREMY C SHEETINGER 2206417 08/11/2021 1,500.00 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1192118 0349  554GD  SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **

KURTZ BROS INC 2205355 08/03/2021 18.60 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610  900XA PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD WHITE 48" X 50' ROLL 50
LB PACON #57015 VR #39181.

KURTZ BROS INC 2205355 08/03/2021 930 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610  900XA PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD CANARY YELLOW 48" X
50' ROLL 50 LB PACON #57085 VR #39184.

KURTZ BROS INC 2205355 08/03/2021 930 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610  900XA PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD 48" X 50' ROLL 50 LB
APPLE GREEN PACON #0057135 VR #39188

KURTZ BROS INC 2205355 08/03/2021 930 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610  900XA PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD BRIGHT BLUE 48" X 50'
ROLL 50 LB PACON #57175 VR #39192.

KURTZ BROS INC 2205355 08/03/2021 930 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610  900XA PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD RICH BLUE 48" X 50' ROLL
50 LB PACON #057185 VR #39191

KURTZ BROS INC 2205355 08/03/2021 10.79  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610  900XA PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD TEAL 48" X 50' ROLL 50 LB

PACON #57195 VR #57281.
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KURTZ BROS INC 2205355 08/03/2021 9.27  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA  PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD ROYAL BLUE 48" X 50'
ROLL 50 LB PACON #057205 VR #39182

KURTZ BROS INC 2205355 08/03/2021 10.79  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA  PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD PINK 48" X 50' ROLL 50 LB
PACON #57265 VR #57294

KURTZ BROS INC 2205355 08/03/2021 10.79  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA  PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD SUNSHINE YELLOW 48" X
50' ROLL 50 LB PACON #57375 VR #57262.

KURTZ BROS INC 2205355 08/03/2021 930  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA  PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD FLAME RED 48" X 50'
ROLL 50 LB FADELESS PACON #57035 VR #39183.

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2205165 08/03/2021 596  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191077 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA-758-1800000035) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2205165 08/03/2021 20.00 CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191077 0610 900XF  SERVICE, DELIVERY CHARGE **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2205165 08/03/2021 29.87  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191077 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA-758-1800000035) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2205165 08/03/2021 95.01  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191077 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA-758-1800000035) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2205165 08/03/2021 9.52  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191077 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA-758-1800000035) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2205166 08/03/2021 2498  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1192828 0679 741X SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA-758-1800000035) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2205166  08/03/2021 498  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191077 0610 900XF  SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA-758-1800000035) (1077) **

LOWES COMPANIES INC 2205166 08/03/2021 82.08  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1192828 0679 741X SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS BUILDING & GENERAL
MAINTENANCE (MA-758-1800000035) (1077) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2205221 08/03/2021 14.68  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2205221 08/03/2021 28.12  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2205221 08/03/2021 1040  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2205221 08/03/2021 9.72  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2205221 08/03/2021 5.88  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2205578 08/05/2021 3575  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191013 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

OFFICE THREE SIXTY INC 2205578 08/05/2021 70.58  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191013 0650 900XF  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1900000464) **

REALLY GOOD STUFF INC 2205218 08/03/2021 3296  CROSBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1191977 0610 900XA TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

12 FY 2022 3,163.37

CHARACTERSTRONG LLC 2206532 08/12/2021 2,499.00  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921013 0650 900XF  SOFTWARE **

CHARACTERSTRONG LLC 2206532 08/12/2021 3,000.00 CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921013 0322 900XF  TRAINING, WEB BASED **

KURTZ BROS INC 2205358 08/03/2021 930  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921077 0610 900XF  PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD FLAME RED 48" X 50'
ROLL 50 LB FADELESS PACON #57035 VR #39183.

KURTZ BROS INC 2205358 08/03/2021 930  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921077 0610 900XF  PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD BRIGHT BLUE 48" X 50'
ROLL 50 LB PACON #57175 VR #39192.

KURTZ BROS INC 2205358 08/03/2021 927  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921077 0610 900XF  PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD ROYAL BLUE 48" X 50'
ROLL 50 LB PACON #057205 VR #39182

KURTZ BROS INC 2205358 08/03/2021 9.17  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921077 0610 900XF  PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD DARK YELLOW 48" X 50'
ROLL 50 LB FADELESS PACON #57325 VR #57608.

KURTZ BROS INC 2205358 08/03/2021 10.79  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921077 0610 900XF  PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD TEAL 48" X 50' ROLL 50 LB

PACON #57195 VR #57281.
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QUILL CORPORATION 2205357 08/03/2021 68.96 CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921077 0610 900XF  SHARPENER, PENCIL ELECTRIC, MULTI-HOLE,

SMART STOP FEATURE, NON SKID FEET EXTRA
LARGE SHAVINGS RECEPTACLE. X-ACTO VR #1675

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206393 08/11/2021 11.61 CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206393 08/11/2021 56.28  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206393 08/11/2021 8.52  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206393 08/11/2021 10.41 CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206393 08/11/2021 9.05 CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206393 08/11/2021 6.99  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206393 08/11/2021 26.91 CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206393 08/11/2021 1.90  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206393 08/11/2021 69.58  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206393 08/11/2021 13.52  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION 2206393 08/11/2021 28.17  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921037 0692 900XF  EQUIPMENT, AND HEALTH SUPPLIES **

THE LANG COMPANY 2205710 08/06/2021 71535  CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921077 0432 900XF  SERVICE, MANAGED PRINT MAINTENANCE
AGREEMENT/METER CLICK

THE LANG COMPANY 2205800 08/06/2021 420.00 CRUMS LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0921013 0650 900XF  TONER & SUPPLIES, PARTS, COPIER COPYSTAR (KPC
CLS-2017) (1020)**

6 FY 2022 6,994.08

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065 08/02/2021 49.00 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G BOARD, DRY ERASE WHITE 9" X 12" DOUBLE SIDED
BLANK ON ONE SIDE SKIP-A-LINE ON OTHER SIDE
FLIPSIDE WITH MARKER. FLIPSIDE PRODUCTS VR
#FLP19034

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065 08/02/2021 5.79  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G DOUGH, MODELING REUSABLE 3 LB PLASTIC
BUCKET, BLUE. CRAYOLA VR #CY0570015042

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065 08/02/2021 5.79  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G DOUGH, MODELING REUSABLE 3 LB PLASTIC
BUCKET, ORANGE. CRAYOLA VR #CYO57001536

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065 08/02/2021 579  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G DOUGH, MODELING REUSABLE 3 LB PLASTIC
BUCKET, VIOLET. CRAYOLA VR #CY0570015040

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065 08/02/2021 579  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G DOUGH, MODELING REUSABLE 3 LB RESEALABLE
PLASTIC BUCKET GREEN. CRAYOLA VR
#CYO0570015044

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065 08/02/2021 579  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G DOUGH, MODELING REUSABLE 3 LB PLASTIC
BUCKET, RED. CRAYOLA VR #CY0570015038

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065 08/02/2021 5.79  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G DOUGH, MODELING REUSABLE 3 LB PLASTIC
BUCKET, YELLOW. CRAYOLA VR #CYO0570015034

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065 08/02/2021 1.64 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G BAND, RUBBER #32 - 3" L X 1/8" W, NATURAL TAN,
1/4# BOX. ALLIANCE RUBBER #32 VR #ALL26329

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065 08/02/2021 11.58  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G MARKER, PERMANENT FINE POINT BLACK 12/BOX.
SANFORD #30001 VR #SAN30001

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065 08/02/2021 1.76 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G CLEANER, WHITEBOARD DRY ERASE SURFACE 8 OZ
SPRAY BOTTLE. SANFORD VR #SAN81803

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065 08/02/2021 16.92  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TAPE, BOX SEALING CLEAR EZ START 1.88" X 54.6
YDS 3" CORE HEAVY DUTY COMMERCIAL GRADE
DUCK #299002 VR #DUC299002

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065 08/02/2021 1280  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TAPE, MAGIC TRANSPARENT 3/4" X 1296" ROLL 1"
CORE 3M #6200341296 VR #MMM6200341296

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065 08/02/2021 444  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G PAD, POST-IT-NOTES YELLOW 3" X 3" 100 SHEET/PAD
12 PADS/PACK. 3M T #6549YW VR# MMM6549YW

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065 08/02/2021 8.10 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" BLUE

50/PKG 76 LB PACON #103022 VR #PAC103022.



e T
Public Schools A

8/16/2021 Shaping the Future Page 39 of 216
ORDERS OF THE TREASURER-PURCHASE ORDERS BY DEPARTMENT
8/2/2021 THROUGH  8/15/2021
VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.O. DATE  AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ  DESCRIPTION
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065 08/02/2021 580  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" HOLIDAY
GREEN 50/PKG 76 LB PACON #102960 VR #PAC102960.
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065 08/02/2021 1572 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 12" X 18" 76

LB HOLIDAY RED 50/PKG PACON TRU-RAY #102994
VR #PAC102994.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065 08/02/2021 548  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB ORANGE 50/PKG PACON #103002 VR
#PAC103002.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065 08/02/2021 8.52  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB PURPLE PACON #103019 VR #PAC103019.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065 08/02/2021 1140  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB WHITE PACON #103026 VR #PAC103026.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065 08/02/2021 7.92  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB YELLOW 50/PKG PACON #103004 VR #PAC103004.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065 08/02/2021 512 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G PAPER, CONSTRUCTION 100% SULPHITE 9" X 12" 76
LB WARM BROWN 50/PKG PACON #103025 VR
#PAC103025.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065 08/02/2021 13.92 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TAPE, MASKING 1 1/2" X 60 YD ROLL GENERAL
PURPOSE 3M #260036A VR #MMM260036A

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065 08/02/2021 16.00 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G GLUE, STICK .24 OZ NONTOXIC ALL PURPOSE
SCHOOL GLUE ELMERS #E501EA VR #EPIESO1EA

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065 08/02/2021 23.40  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G MARKER, DRY ERASE FINE TIP 4/SET COLORS:

BLACK, BLUE, GREEN, AND RED NON-TOXIC LOW
ODOR. SANFORD #86074 VR #SAN86074

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065 08/02/2021 1.14  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G STAPLE, 1/4" WILL FIT ALL STANDARD STAPLERS
5000/BOX BOSTITCH #1914CP VR #BOSSBS1914CP

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065 08/02/2021 036 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G CLIP, PAPER #1 WIRE NICKELED 1 1/4" 100/BX.
CHARLES LEONARD VR #LEO201E

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065 08/02/2021 0.80  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G CLIP, PAPER #2 JUMBO WIRE NICKELED 2" 100/BX.
CHARLES LEONARD VR #LEO301E

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065 08/02/2021 2.82  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G PEN, BALLPOINT MEDIUM POINT BLACK RUBBER
GRIP 12/BOX BIC VR #GSMG11BK (BID 19-20814)

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065 08/02/2021 2.16 ~ DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G CARD, INDEX BLANK 4" X 6" WHITE (100/PKG).
OXFORD VR #OXF40

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065 08/02/2021 10.16 ~ DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G PAPER, NEWSPRINT 9" X 12" 30LB UNIVERSAL

PRACTICE DRAWING TYPE WHITE #1 GRADE 500
SHEETS/REAM. APCARPO309N - VR # AMPARP0309N
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065 08/02/2021 10.16 ~ DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G PAPER, NEWSPRINT 9" X 12" 30LB UNIVERSAL
PRACTICE DRAWING TYPE WHITE #1 GRADE 500
SHEETS/REAM. APCARP0309N - VR # AMPARP0309N

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065 08/02/2021 2.55  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G FLUID, CORRECTION WHITE FOAM APPLICATOR
20ML BOTTLE BIC #WOFEC VR #BICWOFEC

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065 08/02/2021 226  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G BADGE, "HELLO MY NAME IS" BLUE, 2 1/4" X 3 3/8",
100/BOX. CHARLES LEONARD #93515 VR #LEO93515

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065 08/02/2021 6.12 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" 50/PKG 76

LB WARM ASSORTED PACK (ELECTRIC ORANGE,
FEST RED, GOLD, HOLIDAY RED, LIGHT YELLOW,
ORANGE, PINK, PUMPKIN, SHOCKING PINK &
YELLOW) PACON #102947 VR #PAC10247.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065 08/02/2021 6.12 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" 50/PKG 76
LB COOL ASSORTED PACKAGE (COLORS: BLUE,
BRILL LIME, DK GREEN, FEST GREEN, LIGHT GREEN,
LILAC, ROY BLUE, SKY BLUE, TURQUOISE AND
VIOLET) PACON #102942 VR #PAC102942.
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COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065 08/02/2021 15.30 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G PAPER, CHART 24" X 32" TABLET 1 1/2" RULED

WHITE BOND SPIRAL BOUND STIFF BACK 2 HOLE
PUNCH (25 SHEETS/TABLET) PACON #74710 VR

#PAC74710.

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065 08/02/2021 33.40 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G PAPER, KRAFT WHITE 40 LB 36" X 1000 ROLL
PACON #5636 VR #PAC5636

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065 08/02/2021 6.28  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G STRIP, SENTENCE TAG BOARD 3" X 24" WHITE
100/PK. PACON #5166 VR #PAC5166

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065 08/02/2021 49.19  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G CLASSPACK, MARKERS CONICAL TIP

NON-WASHABLE 256 MARKERS (16 DIFFERENT
COLORS-16 OF EACH COLOR). CRAYOLA VR
#CY0588201

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065 08/02/2021 39.45 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G CLASSPACK, CRAYONS REGULAR SIZE 800
CRAYONS (16 DIFFERENT COLORS-50 OF EACH
COLOR). CRAYOLA VR #CY0528016

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065 08/02/2021 3.60 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G PAPER, CONSTRUCTION SULPHITE 9" X 12" BLACK
50/PKG 76LB PACON #103029 VR #PAC103029.
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065  08/02/2021 995 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G PAPER, ART TISSUE 20" X 30" DELUXE GRADE
ASSORTED COLORS (20 SHTS/PKG) PACON #58506
VR #PAC58506
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065 08/02/2021 1.92  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL RICH BLUE. PACON VR #PAC37186
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065  08/02/2021 192 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL EMERALD GREEN. PACON VR #PAC37146
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 2205065  08/02/2021 096 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G BORDER, PRE-SCALLOPED DECORATIVE 2 1/4" X 50'
ROLL BROWN. PACON VR #PAC37026
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 2205512 08/05/2021 1490  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 2205512 08/05/2021 826  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 2205512 08/05/2021 992  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 2205512 08/05/2021 2735 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 2205512 08/05/2021 1324  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 2205512 08/05/2021 2403 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 2205512 08/05/2021 21,50 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 2205512 08/05/2021 2486  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 2205512 08/05/2021 3233  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 2205512 08/05/2021 2403 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 2205512 08/05/2021 28.18 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 2205512 08/05/2021 2071 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 2205512 08/05/2021 2403  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 2205512 08/05/2021 170.11  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 2205512 08/05/2021 2984  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 2205512 08/05/2021 2320 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 2205512 08/05/2021 87.94 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G AIDS, PLAY AND RECESS (JCPS BID 7928 %)**
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 2205512 08/05/2021 66.36  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 2205512 08/05/2021 3731  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 2205512 08/05/2021 3233  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 2205512 08/05/2021 19.08 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 2205512 08/05/2021 2071 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 2205512 08/05/2021 1822 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 2205512 08/05/2021 24.03 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
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KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 2205512 08/05/2021 7134 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G~ TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 2205512 08/05/2021 1241  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G~ TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 2205512 08/05/2021 40.63 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 2205512 08/05/2021 64.66 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO 2205512 08/05/2021 20.71 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

KURTZ BROS INC 2205075 08/02/2021 10.79 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD NILE GREEN 48" X 50'
ROLL 50 LB FADELESS PACON #57125 VR #57264.

KURTZ BROS INC 2205075 08/02/2021 930 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD AZURE BLUE 48" X 50'
ROLL 50 LB PACON #57165 VR #39190.

KURTZ BROS INC 2205075 08/02/2021 10.79 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G PAPER, BULLETIN BOARD SUNSHINE YELLOW 48" X
50' ROLL 50 LB PACON #57375 VR #57262.

KURTZ BROS INC 2205075 08/02/2021 6.05 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G PAPER, CARD/COVER STOCK 8 1/2" X 11" 110 LB
WHITE 250 SHEETS/PK WAUSAU #40411 VR #40411.

KURTZ BROS INC 2205075  08/02/2021 706 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G PORTFOLIO, 2 POCKET 3 METAL FASTENERS FOR 3
HOLE PUNCHED, 8 1/2"X11" PAPER. ASST
COLORS,LEATHERETTE EMBOSSED STOCK,
(25/BOX). FILE-EZ VR #80128

KURTZ BROS INC 2205075  08/02/2021 595 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

KURTZ BROS INC 2205075  08/02/2021 59.67 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206295  08/11/2021 26.03 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206295  08/11/2021 37.19 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206295  08/11/2021 3440 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G~ TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206295  08/11/2021 3440 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G~ TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206295  08/11/2021 3440 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206544  08/12/2021 481.74  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0733 135G FURNITURE, EARLY CHILDHOOD CLASSROOM
FURNITURE, NON-WOODEN (BID 7906) (% OF
DISCOUNT BID)

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206544  08/12/2021 463.14 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0733 135G FURNITURE, EARLY CHILDHOOD CLASSROOM
FURNITURE, NON-WOODEN (BID 7906) (% OF
DISCOUNT BID)

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206544  08/12/2021 44454  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0733 135G FURNITURE, EARLY CHILDHOOD CLASSROOM
FURNITURE, NON-WOODEN (BID 7906) (% OF
DISCOUNT BID)

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206544  08/12/2021 1,339.00 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0733 135G FURNITURE, EARLY CHILDHOOD CLASSROOM
FURNITURE, NON-WOODEN (BID 7906) (% OF
DISCOUNT BID)

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206544  08/12/2021 251.07 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0733 135G FURNITURE, EARLY CHILDHOOD CLASSROOM
FURNITURE, NON-WOODEN (BID 7906) (% OF
DISCOUNT BID)

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206544  08/12/2021 1,076.94  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0733 135G FURNITURE, EARLY CHILDHOOD CLASSROOM
FURNITURE, NON-WOODEN (BID 7906) (% OF
DISCOUNT BID)

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206544  08/12/2021 464.07 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0733 135G FURNITURE, EARLY CHILDHOOD CLASSROOM
FURNITURE, NON-WOODEN (BID 7906) (% OF
DISCOUNT BID)

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206544  08/12/2021 890.94 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0733 135G FURNITURE, EARLY CHILDHOOD CLASSROOM
FURNITURE, NON-WOODEN (BID 7906) (% OF
DISCOUNT BID)

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206544  08/12/2021 203.67 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0733 135G FURNITURE, EARLY CHILDHOOD CLASSROOM

FURNITURE, NON-WOODEN (BID 7906) (% OF
DISCOUNT BID)
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LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS ~ 2206544  08/12/2021 389.67 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0733 135G FURNITURE, EARLY CHILDHOOD CLASSROOM
FURNITURE, NON-WOODEN (BID 7906) (% OF
DISCOUNT BID)
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS ~ 2206544  08/12/2021 371.07 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0733 135G FURNITURE, EARLY CHILDHOOD CLASSROOM
FURNITURE, NON-WOODEN (BID 7906) (% OF
DISCOUNT BID)
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206544  08/12/2021 59334 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0733 135G FURNITURE, EARLY CHILDHOOD CLASSROOM
FURNITURE, NON-WOODEN (BID 7906) (% OF
DISCOUNT BID)
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206544  08/12/2021 371.07 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0733 135G FURNITURE, EARLY CHILDHOOD CLASSROOM
FURNITURE, NON-WOODEN (BID 7906) (% OF
DISCOUNT BID)
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649  08/12/2021 7439  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649  08/12/2021 2929  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0643 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649  08/12/2021 37.19  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS ~ 2206649 08/12/2021 7439  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649 08/12/2021 4649  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649  08/12/2021 37.19  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649  08/12/2021 37.19  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649  08/12/2021 2789  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649  08/12/2021 2789  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS ~ 2206649 08/12/2021 16647 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649 08/12/2021 32457 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649  08/12/2021 30597 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649  08/12/2021 88.35 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649  08/12/2021 13857 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649  08/12/2021 23157 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS ~ 2206649 08/12/2021 92.07 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649 08/12/2021 4649 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649  08/12/2021 21297 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649  08/12/2021 37.18  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649  08/12/2021 641.61  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649  08/12/2021 2510 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS ~ 2206649 08/12/2021 1580 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS ~ 2206649 08/12/2021 37.19  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649  08/12/2021 37.19  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649  08/12/2021 37.19  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649  08/12/2021 37.19  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649  08/12/2021 929  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS ~ 2206649 08/12/2021 2045 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649 08/12/2021 53.00 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649  08/12/2021 53.00 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649  08/12/2021 37.19  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649  08/12/2021 37.19  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649  08/12/2021 2789  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS ~ 2206649 08/12/2021 2789  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649 08/12/2021 1580 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649  08/12/2021 12927  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
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LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649 08/12/2021 39.98  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649 08/12/2021 18.59  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649 08/12/2021 18.59  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649 08/12/2021 13.94  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649 08/12/2021 111.56 ~ DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649 08/12/2021 81.37 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649 08/12/2021 27.81 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649 08/12/2021 162.75 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649 08/12/2021 37.18 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649 08/12/2021 37.18  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649 08/12/2021 31.60 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649 08/12/2021 27.88  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649 08/12/2021 2324  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649 08/12/2021 9.29  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649 08/12/2021 37.19  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649 08/12/2021 63.70  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0643 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649 08/12/2021 86.02 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0643 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649 08/12/2021 185.07 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0643 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649 08/12/2021 101.37  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0643 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649 08/12/2021 34.87  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0643 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649 08/12/2021 278.07 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0643 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649 08/12/2021 49.28  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649 08/12/2021 5020 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649 08/12/2021 12.08  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649 08/12/2021 46.49  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649 08/12/2021 46.49  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649 08/12/2021 21297  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649 08/12/2021 33.94 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649 08/12/2021 9.29  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649 08/12/2021 5.57 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649 08/12/2021 27.89  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649 08/12/2021 18.59  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649 08/12/2021 4649  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649 08/12/2021 18.59  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649 08/12/2021 11.15  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649 08/12/2021 18.59  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649 08/12/2021 185.07 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206649 08/12/2021 1580  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206660 08/12/2021 35247  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0739 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206660 08/12/2021 185.07 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0739 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206660 08/12/2021 138.57  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0739 135G EQUIPMENT, ARTS & CRAFTS (JCPS BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206660 08/12/2021 398.97  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G CLASSROOM ACCESSORIES, MISCELLANEOUS (JCPS

BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206660 08/12/2021 1,003.47  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G CLASSROOM ACCESSORIES, MISCELLANEOUS (JCPS

BID 7928 %) **
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206660 08/12/2021 92.53  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G CLASSROOM ACCESSORIES, MISCELLANEOUS (JCPS

BID 7928 %) **



e T
Public Schools A

8/16/2021 Shaping the Future Page 44 of 216
ORDERS OF THE TREASURER-PURCHASE ORDERS BY DEPARTMENT
8/2/2021 THROUGH  8/15/2021

VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.O. DATE AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ DESCRIPTION

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206660 08/12/2021 92.53  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G CLASSROOM ACCESSORIES, MISCELLANEOUS (JCPS
BID 7928 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206660 08/12/2021 231.57 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206660 08/12/2021 278.07 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206660 08/12/2021 185.07 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206660 08/12/2021 65.09 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206660 08/12/2021 185.07 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206660 08/12/2021 12043  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G CLASSROOM ACCESSORIES, MISCELLANEOUS (JCPS
BID 7928 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206660 08/12/2021 836.81 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206660 08/12/2021 650.07 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206660 08/12/2021 35247 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G CLASSROOM ACCESSORIES, MISCELLANEOUS (JCPS
BID 7928 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206660 08/12/2021 464.07 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G CLASSROOM ACCESSORIES, MISCELLANEOUS (JCPS
BID 7928 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206660 08/12/2021 332.01 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G CLASSROOM ACCESSORIES, MISCELLANEOUS (JCPS
BID 7928 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206660 08/12/2021 83.69 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G CLASSROOM ACCESSORIES, MISCELLANEOUS (JCPS
BID 7928 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206660 08/12/2021 7439  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206660 08/12/2021 119.97 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206660 08/12/2021 37.19 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206660 08/12/2021 23.70 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206660 08/12/2021 27.89  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G CLASSROOM ACCESSORIES, MISCELLANEOUS (JCPS
BID 7928 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206660 08/12/2021 35247 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206660 08/12/2021 231.57 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206660 08/12/2021 37.19 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS 2206660 08/12/2021 37.19 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TEACHING AIDS & SUPPLIES (JCPS BID 7928 %) **

MANNING BROTHERS FOOD EQUIPMI 2205636 08/05/2021 769.64  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372782 0739 135G EQUIPMENT, LARGE LUNCHROOM (PERCENTAGE)
(7862) **

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2205511 08/05/2021 142  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE BROWN HARDBOARD
1-1/4" CLIP CAPACITY ACTUAL SIZE 9" X 13".
PYRAMID VR #1162437

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2205511 08/05/2021 17.45 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TAPE, FILAMENT 1" X 60 YD GENERAL PURPOSE 170
LBS IN TENSILE STRENGTH SHURTAPE VR #101219

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2205511 08/05/2021 0.52 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G REMOVER, STAPLE STEEL PRONGS HARD PLASTIC
GRIP PYRAMID VR #1111384

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2205511 08/05/2021 398 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G PENCIL, WRITING BEGINNER, 3.6MM BLACK LEAD
12/PK LIQUIMARK VR #66521

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2205511 08/05/2021 3.09 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER TANK STYLE CHISEL TIP

(BLUE, YELLOW FLUORESCENT: GREEN, ORANGE,
PINK, AND YELLOW) 6/BOX. SANFORD VR #25076

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2205511 08/05/2021 2.18  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G PAD, POST-IT-NOTES YELLOW 1 1/2" X 2" 100
SHEET/PAD 12 PADS/PKG. 3M VR #6539
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2206157 08/10/2021 1.42  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G CLIPBOARD, LETTER SIZE BROWN HARDBOARD

1-1/4" CLIP CAPACITY ACTUAL SIZE 9" X 13".
PYRAMID VR #1162437

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2206157 08/10/2021 17.45 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G TAPE, FILAMENT 1" X 60 YD GENERAL PURPOSE 170
LBS IN TENSILE STRENGTH SHURTAPE VR #101219
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PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2206157 08/10/2021 0.52 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G REMOVER, STAPLE STEEL PRONGS HARD PLASTIC

GRIP PYRAMID VR #1111384
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2206157 08/10/2021 3.98 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G PENCIL, WRITING BEGINNER, 3.6MM BLACK LEAD

12/PK LIQUIMARK VR #66521
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2206157 08/10/2021 3.09 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G MARKER, HIGHLIGHTER TANK STYLE CHISEL TIP

(BLUE, YELLOW FLUORESCENT: GREEN, ORANGE,
PINK, AND YELLOW) 6/BOX. SANFORD VR #25076

PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS 2206157 08/10/2021 2.18  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G PAD, POST-IT-NOTES YELLOW 1 1/2" X 2" 100
SHEET/PAD 12 PADS/PKG. 3M VR #6539
QUILL CORPORATION 2205063 08/02/2021 1990 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G STAPLER, DESKTOP BLACK ALL METAL

CONSTRUCTION 20 SHEET STAPLING CAPACITY
SWINGLINE VR #74741P

QUILL CORPORATION 2205063 08/02/2021 22.99 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G LABEL, MULTIPURPOSE, SELF ADHESIVE, 1" X 2 5/8"
WHITE COMPATIBLE WITH LASER AND INKJET
PRINTERS, 3 COLUMNS OF 10 LABELS, 30
LABELS/SHEET, 100 SHEETS/BOX AVERY 5160 VR
#209882. NO SUBSTITUTE

QUILL CORPORATION 2205063 08/02/2021 34.48  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G SHARPENER, PENCIL ELECTRIC, MULTI-HOLE,
SMART STOP FEATURE, NON SKID FEET EXTRA
LARGE SHAVINGS RECEPTACLE. X-ACTO VR #1675

QUILL CORPORATION 2205063 08/02/2021 3.87  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G ERASER, DRY ERASE SOFT PILE 5 1/8" WIDE. EXPO
VR #81505

QUILL CORPORATION 2205063 08/02/2021 1200 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G PENCIL, WRITING #2 W/ERASER 12/PK DIXON
TICONDEROGA VR #13882 (BID 19-20814)

QUILL CORPORATION 2205063 08/02/2021 1.90 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G CHALK, STICK WHITE 3 3/16" X 3/8" (12 STICKS/BOX).
CRAYOLA VR #501402

QUILL CORPORATION 2205899 08/09/2021 1990  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G STAPLER, DESKTOP BLACK ALL METAL

CONSTRUCTION 20 SHEET STAPLING CAPACITY
SWINGLINE VR #74741P

QUILL CORPORATION 2205899 08/09/2021 2299  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G LABEL, MULTIPURPOSE, SELF ADHESIVE, 1" X2 5/8"
WHITE COMPATIBLE WITH LASER AND INKJET
PRINTERS, 3 COLUMNS OF 10 LABELS, 30
LABELS/SHEET, 100 SHEETS/BOX AVERY 5160 VR
#209882. NO SUBSTITUTE

QUILL CORPORATION 2205899 08/09/2021 3448  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G SHARPENER, PENCIL ELECTRIC, MULTI-HOLE,
SMART STOP FEATURE, NON SKID FEET EXTRA
LARGE SHAVINGS RECEPTACLE. X-ACTO VR #1675

QUILL CORPORATION 2205899 08/09/2021 3.87  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G ERASER, DRY ERASE SOFT PILE 5 1/8" WIDE. EXPO
VR #81505

QUILL CORPORATION 2205899 08/09/2021 1200 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G PENCIL, WRITING #2 W/ERASER 12/PK DIXON
TICONDEROGA VR #13882 (BID 19-20814)

QUILL CORPORATION 2205899 08/09/2021 1.90 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G CHALK, STICK WHITE 3 3/16" X 3/8" (12 STICKS/BOX).
CRAYOLA VR #501402

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205150 08/03/2021 0.80  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G CLIP, BINDER MEDIUM 1 1/4" WIDTH 5/8" CAPACITY
12/BX. SCHOOL SMART VR #032400

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205150 08/03/2021 0.00 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G GLUE, WHITE 4 OZ PLASTIC BOTTLE ELMERS #E304
VR #008970

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205150 08/03/2021 7.00 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G CRAYON, WAX LARGE 4" LONG, 7/16" DIA.,

8-MULTICULTURAL, COLORS: APRICOT, BLACK,
BURNT SIENNA, MAHOGANY, PEACH, SEPIA, TAN,
AND WHITE. CRAYOLA #52-080W VR #008717

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205150  08/03/2021 0.96 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G DISPENSER, TAPE 1" CORE WILL ACCEPT 1/2" OR 3/4"
WIDE ROLLS, DESK TYPE BLACK FINISH WEIGHTED
BASE. SCHOOL SMART VR #040617
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SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205150  08/03/2021 645 DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G PAD,LEGALS 1/2" X 11 3/4" 16LB PAPER, PADDED
WHITE ONLY PERFORATED 50 SHEETS/PAD 12/PK .
SCHOOL SMART #027433

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 2205150 08/03/2021 1120  DAWSON ORMAN PRESCHOOL 0372001 0610 135G PENCIL, COLORED 12 COLOR/SET PRE-SHARPENED
CRAYOLA #68-4012 VR #160-1456
